

1m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84															
1	GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa Chayka	RUS	1932	80-84	101A	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.0		28.70	28.70	
					201A	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	65.25	
					5111A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	103.05	
2	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Ntex	USA	1930	80-84	5112A	2.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	6.0		30.00	30.00	
					201A	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	8.5	7.5		36.55	66.55	
					5111A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		33.30	99.85	3.20
AGE GROUP 70-74															
1	BOHN Irmtraud Schwimmunion MÖdling	AUT	1941	70-74	401A	1.8	5.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	36.00	
					5211A	1.8	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	73.80	
					5111A	1.8	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		30.60	104.40	
					202A	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		24.65	129.05	
2	STEPANOVA Evgenia Fso Vodnik St.Petersburg	RUS	1938	70-74	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
					201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.20	55.20	
					301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		27.20	82.40	
					5211A	1.8	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.40	123.80	5.25
3	KUNZE Kristin Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1941	70-74	101A	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		30.10	30.10	
					102C	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		24.50	54.60	
					5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	87.00	
					401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.00	117.00	12.05
4	ALDOUS Joan Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1938	70-74	101A	1.4	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		25.20	25.20	
					401B	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		19.50	44.70	
					201A	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	67.65	
					202C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		20.25	87.90	41.15
5	COSTA Maria Helena Fluminense F.C.	BRA	1942	70-74	401C	1.4	7.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		24.50	24.50	
					5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.50	
					201A	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	50.00	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		23.40	73.40	55.65
AGE GROUP 65-69															
1	GULYAS Gabriella Gulyas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1945	65-69	101B	1.3	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	9.0		32.50	32.50	
					201B	1.6	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		36.80	69.30	
					401B	1.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		38.25	107.55	
					103C	1.6	9.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		40.00	147.55	
					5211A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0		38.70	186.25	
2	HAASZ Magdi RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1945	65-69	101A	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		25.90	25.90	
					102C	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		18.90	44.80	
					201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	74.55	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.00	101.55	
					5111A	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		22.50	124.05	62.20

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT														
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP			
AGE GROUP 60-64																		
1	BENNETT Mary None	USA	1949	60-64	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0		35.70	35.70				
					5124D	2.3	7.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		32.20	67.90				
					201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	101.90				
					5223D	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.10	141.00				
					401A	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	178.80				
2	TREUTER Milena Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1952	60-64	201B	1.6	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		31.20	31.20				
					301B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	69.45				
					401A	1.8	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		41.40	110.85				
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	141.45				
					5122D	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	175.65	3.15			
3	CLUSKEY Jenni Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1950	60-64	201A	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.30	32.30				
					5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	65.60				
					5111A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		31.50	97.10				
					301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	8.0	7.0		30.40	127.50				
					401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0		27.00	154.50	24.30			
4	ATTIANESE Francesca S.S. Lazio Nuoto	ITA	1952	60-64	101A	1.4	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.00	28.00				
					5111A	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	63.10				
					201A	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		26.35	89.45				
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.20	123.65				
					103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		24.80	148.45	30.35			
5	SALONIUS Marja Haerveli	FIN	1949	60-64	101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		23.10	23.10				
					5111A	1.8	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	53.70				
					401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	80.70				
					201C	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	105.45				
					301C	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	131.05	47.75			
6	MADAY Tunde Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1949	60-64	101A	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00				
					201A	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	52.45				
					401C	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		23.80	76.25				
					202C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	100.25				
					5211A	1.8	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		24.30	124.55	54.25			
AGE GROUP 55-59																		
1	FARKAS Andrea Szhse	HUN	1956	55-59	5311A	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		44.65	44.65				
					5111A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	81.55				
					403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		49.50	131.05				
					5223D	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		44.85	175.90				
					104C	2.2	4.0	5.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		29.70	205.60				
2	HUEBNER Steffi Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1956	55-59	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		34.85	34.85				
					401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		37.80	72.65				
					104C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	118.85				
					5122D	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5		41.80	160.65				
					5223D	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		37.95	198.60	7.00			
3	KUGLER Grete Schwimm-Union Wien	AUT	1953	55-59	301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		36.55	36.55				
					5122D	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		37.05	73.60				
					5223D	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		35.65	109.25				
					403C	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	153.25				
					103B	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		40.80	194.05	11.55			
4	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1955	55-59	301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	35.70				
					401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	73.50				
					403C	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		26.40	99.90				
					5122D	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	139.80				
					5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		35.10	174.90	30.70			

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 50-54															
1	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1960	50-54	5111A	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		40.50	40.50	
					201A	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		33.15	73.65	
					301A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	110.55	
					5122D	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	150.45	
					104C	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		45.10	195.55	
2	WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Stanford Masters	USA	1960	50-54	301A	1.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		39.60	39.60	
					303C	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.25	65.85	
					203C	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.00	102.85	
					104C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		45.10	147.95	
					5111A	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0		45.00	192.95	2.60
3	ANDERSON Sue Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1962	50-54	401B	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		36.00	36.00	
					5223D	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		37.95	73.95	
					5111A	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		40.50	114.45	
					104C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.30	150.75	
					5124D	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.25	191.00	4.55
4	PALFI Mariana Villam SC Budapest	HUN	1959	50-54	5111A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	36.00	
					201A	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		34.00	70.00	
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	105.10	
					401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	139.30	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.00	173.30	22.25
5	ARNOLD Gina Stanford Masters	USA	1961	50-54	301A	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.40	32.40	
					5124D	2.3	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		26.45	58.85	
					104C	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.30	84.15	
					403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		41.80	125.95	
					5223D	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		33.35	159.30	36.25
6	HEATHFIELD Barbara Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1959	50-54	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		34.00	34.00	
					5111A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	73.60	
					201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		35.70	109.30	
					5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	109.30	
					401B	1.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		37.50	146.80	48.75
7	CRUZ-LESBROS Martha Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1962	50-54	103B	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		10.20	10.20	
					104C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0		31.90	42.10	
					401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	71.35	
					201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	107.90	
					402C	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	141.50	54.05
8	TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1960	50-54	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		21.45	21.45	
					201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	50.25	
					301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		27.20	77.45	
					401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	105.95	
					102B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		25.50	131.45	64.10
9	GORANSSON Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1960	50-54	103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					5111A	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		27.00	55.80	
					401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0		27.00	82.80	
					201B	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		20.00	102.80	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	129.80	65.75
10	KORMOS Livia RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1961	50-54	101A	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		18.90	18.90	
					102C	1.4	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		18.20	37.10	
					201A	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		26.35	63.45	
					202C	1.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0		15.00	78.45	
					5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		23.40	101.85	93.70

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	BARLOW Lotti Spif	SWE	1961	50-54	101C	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		16.80	16.80	
					401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.00	40.80	
					301C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		19.20	60.00	
					202C	1.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.75	78.75	
					201A	1.7	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0		12.75	91.50	104.05

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	MANGUM Jennifer City Of Midland	USA	1965	45-49	104B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		35.65	35.65	
					5223D	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		41.40	77.05	
					203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		36.80	113.85	
					301A	1.8	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	151.65	
					5124D	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		34.50	186.15	
					403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0		45.60	231.75	
2	BLUZMA Baiba Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1967	45-49	103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00	32.00	
					201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	56.00	
					401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	88.40	
					203C	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		35.00	123.40	
					5122D	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	160.45	
					104C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		37.40	197.85	33.90
3	JURCOVA Dana Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1967	45-49	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		27.30	27.30	
					5111A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		30.60	57.90	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.30	90.20	
					201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		38.25	128.45	
					301A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	165.35	
					302C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		32.00	197.35	34.40
4	BELL Katherine Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1966	45-49	201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	7.5		35.70	35.70	
					401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		33.75	69.45	
					403C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		22.00	91.45	
					202A	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	124.60	
					5223D	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.25	164.85	
					402C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		31.20	196.05	35.70
5	BRAMBERG Ylva Simklubben Poseidon	SWE	1965	45-49	5111A	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		30.60	30.60	
					401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		28.50	59.10	
					201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		31.20	90.30	
					301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		31.45	121.75	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		30.60	152.35	
					5122D	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		37.05	189.40	42.35
6	FRASER Silke City Of Sheffield Diving Club	GBR	1964	45-49	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	32.30	
					401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		30.00	62.30	
					201A	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	89.50	
					5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5		29.70	119.20	
					5111A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		31.50	150.70	
					5231D	2.1	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		28.35	179.05	52.70
7	MOSSMYR Aesa Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49	301B	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	22.95	
					101A	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		23.10	46.05	
					5111A	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5		18.00	64.05	
					103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.05	92.10	
					201A	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	121.85	
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		33.30	155.15	76.60
8	FLY Monica Melam	AUS	1963	45-49	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	33.15	
					201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	6.0		30.60	63.75	
					301A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	96.15	
					203C	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		28.00	124.15	
					5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		28.35	152.50	
					5223D	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	152.50	79.25

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 40-44															
1	KRAUSOVA Alena Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44	201A	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		40.80	40.80	
					203C	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	78.80	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	113.65	
					104C	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		50.60	164.25	
					403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	207.15	
					301A	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.60	246.75	
2	GRIESBECK Angelika Sg Stadtwerke Muenchen	GER	1972	40-44	403C	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		31.90	31.90	
					104B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.55	74.45	
					303C	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5		43.05	117.50	
					203C	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.00	154.50	
					5311A	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		32.30	186.80	
					5231D	2.1	3.0	2.5	3.5	0.0	2.0		15.75	202.55	44.20
3	PRENTICE Amanda Army Swimming Union	GBR	1971	40-44	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		27.30	27.30	
					201A	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		38.25	65.55	
					301A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	100.65	
					401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.00	133.65	
					103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		36.55	170.20	
					403C	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		31.90	202.10	44.65
4	JORDANOVA Zora Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44	101B	1.3	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		28.60	28.60	
					401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5		34.50	63.10	
					201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		32.00	95.10	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		29.75	124.85	
					5211A	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0		36.90	161.75	
					5311A	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.5		31.35	193.10	53.65
5	BEYER Susanne Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1972	40-44	101A	1.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		30.80	30.80	
					103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		33.15	63.95	
					201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		34.00	97.95	
					301A	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		30.60	128.55	
					104C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		30.80	159.35	
					5122D	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		28.50	187.85	58.90
6	HANUSOVA Daniela Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		30.75	30.75	
					201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	61.35	
					5211A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0		36.90	98.25	
					5111A	1.8	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		15.30	113.55	
					103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		34.00	147.55	
					203C	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		30.00	177.55	69.20
7	KRISTONE Kristine Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1968	40-44	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		26.60	26.60	
					401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		27.00	53.60	
					103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	84.20	
					402C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	109.00	
					5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.55	136.55	
					104C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		28.60	165.15	81.60
8	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1968	40-44	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	30.00	
					201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		28.00	58.00	
					301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.10	80.10	
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	105.60	
					5111A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	135.30	
					5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		28.80	164.10	82.65
9	PINNE Odrija Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1971	40-44	101A	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		18.90	18.90	
					401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	45.90	
					201C	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		25.50	71.40	
					103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		31.20	102.60	
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		33.30	135.90	
					104C	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		23.10	159.00	87.75

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
10	WIDERSTROM Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1969	40-44		401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		24.00	24.00	
						201C	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		15.00	39.00	
						301C	1.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5		16.80	55.80	
						101C	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		20.40	76.20	
						103C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.00	96.20	
						202C	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		18.00	114.20	132.55

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	CARRETERO BATISTA Alici Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1976	35-39		103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		35.70	35.70	
						201B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		37.60	73.30	
						5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	114.25	
						104B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	162.55	
						403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	209.35	
						203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		47.15	256.50	
2	MELTZ Cheryl Dominion Dive Club	USA	1976	35-39		5124D	2.3	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	8.0		43.70	43.70	
						5132D	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		35.20	78.90	
						104B	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.25	119.15	
						403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	158.75	
						5231D	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	193.40	
						5223D	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		43.70	237.10	19.40
3	SARKOZY Szilvia Stefanka RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1976	35-39		301A	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		40.50	40.50	
						201A	1.7	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		42.50	83.00	
						203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5		34.50	117.50	
						403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		40.70	158.20	
						5231D	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	190.75	
						5223D	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5		39.10	229.85	26.65
4	MCBANE Naomi Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1974	35-39		103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		34.85	34.85	
						403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		45.10	79.95	
						303C	2.1	1.5	2.5	2.5	1.0	3.0		13.65	93.60	
						203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.55	136.15	
						104B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	181.00	
						5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	220.60	35.90
5	KRASNYUK Natalia Moscow Masters	RUS	1974	35-39		103B	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		39.95	39.95	
						403B	2.4	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		34.80	74.75	
						203C	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		34.00	108.75	
						303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	148.65	
						5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	191.55	
						105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		28.80	220.35	36.15
6	POGGI Laura Bergamo Nuoto	ITA	1977	35-39		101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		26.00	26.00	
						103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		32.30	58.30	
						5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5		39.60	97.90	
						105C	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		26.40	124.30	
						401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	155.80	
						301A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	188.20	68.30
7	WEBER Christine Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1974	35-39		102B	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		29.25	29.25	
						103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.45	60.70	
						5122D	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	94.90	
						302C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	123.70	
						401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	151.45	
						201A	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	185.45	71.05
8	VERHOEVEN Rianne Psv	NED	1974	35-39		103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		31.20	31.20	
						401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	62.70	
						201A	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	94.15	
						5122D	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.80	116.95	
						301A	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.30	150.25	
						5223D	2.3	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		19.55	169.80	86.70

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
9	KRESOVA Libuse Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1974	35-39	103B	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		19.55	19.55			
					401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		30.75	50.30			
					403C	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	82.20			
					201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	107.00			
					5211A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	141.20			
					203C	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		23.00	164.20	92.30		
10	MUSILOVA Pavla Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1976	35-39	201C	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		27.75	27.75			
					301C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	54.15			
					5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	86.55			
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		26.35	112.90			
					401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		26.60	139.50			
					202A	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.65	164.15	92.35		
11	GALLEGO Solangii Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1976	35-39	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.5		25.35	25.35			
					201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.80	50.15			
					301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0		28.05	78.20			
					402C	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.40	100.60			
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	131.20			
					5122D	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	159.70	96.80		
12	DREME Jenny Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1976	35-39	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.00	27.00			
					403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	67.70			
					201B	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		24.80	92.50			
					301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	121.40			
					103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	149.45			
					203C	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0		7.00	156.45	100.05		
13	ZIRANO Simona Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1976	35-39	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		23.40	23.40			
					103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		31.45	54.85			
					401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.00	81.85			
					403C	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		23.10	104.95			
					201A	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		20.40	125.35			
					301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	149.35	107.15		
14	CORCORAN Kajsa Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1974	35-39	101C	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		19.80	19.80			
					201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	44.55			
					301C	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	67.75			
					103C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		24.80	92.55			
					5111A	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.30	116.85			
					5311A	1.9	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		19.95	136.80	119.70		
15	ZHOK Daniela Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1973	35-39	101B	1.3	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		23.40	23.40			
					401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	47.40			
					201C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		20.25	67.65			
					301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		24.80	92.45			
					103B	1.7	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	P	11.90	104.35			
					5221D	1.7	5.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		25.50	129.85	126.65		

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	KIRCHHOFF Martha Sb Bayern 07	GER	1981	30-34	103B	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		40.80	40.80			
					301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	9.0	7.5		38.25	79.05			
					403C	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	123.05			
					5231D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	164.00			
					104B	2.3	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		50.60	214.60			
					5223D	2.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	262.90			
2	STILLINGER Kelsey Stanford Masters	USA	1981	30-34	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	42.90			
					5134D	2.6	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		35.10	78.00			
					104B	2.3	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	119.40			
					403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		49.20	168.60			
					203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		39.10	207.70			
					5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		45.00	252.70	10.20		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
3	SMITH Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	403C	2.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.00	44.00			
					104B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.85	88.85			
					203C	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	127.85			
					303C	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.05	170.90			
					5122D	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	209.85			
					5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		35.20	245.05	17.85		
4	VERSCHUREN Marlies Psv	NED	1982	30-34	103B	1.7	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.5		41.65	41.65			
					403C	2.2	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		46.20	87.85			
					5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		43.05	130.90			
					303C	2.1	1.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		18.90	149.80			
					203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.70	193.50			
					105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	236.70	26.20		
5	SIMPSON Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		37.40	37.40			
					104C	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		48.40	85.80			
					403C	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	132.00			
					203C	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.00	166.00			
					303C	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		31.50	197.50			
					5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.00	230.50	32.40		
6	ALT Alexandra Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1981	30-34	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		33.75	33.75			
					403C	2.2	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	74.45			
					201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.40	104.85			
					203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		41.40	146.25			
					5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	183.00			
					104C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.00	227.00	35.90		
7	RYYNANEN Kati Haerveli	FIN	1981	30-34	201A	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	35.70			
					101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		26.00	61.70			
					5111A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	98.60			
					103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		25.50	124.10			
					301C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	152.90			
					5122D	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		31.35	184.25	78.65		
8	SMITH Sarah Manchester Dive Team Mac	GBR	1980	30-34	201A	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	27.20			
					203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		24.00	51.20			
					103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		24.65	75.85			
					104C	2.2	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	117.65			
					5122D	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		29.45	147.10			
					5223D	2.3	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.0		8.05	155.15	107.75		
9	HOWARD Amy Mac	GBR	1978	30-34	101B	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		26.65	26.65			
					201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		33.00	59.65			
					301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		24.65	84.30			
					103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	116.60			
					104C	2.2	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5		5.50	122.10			
					203C	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		31.00	153.10	109.80		
10	WHYTE Vicki Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1978	30-34	201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60			
					5211A	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.50	62.10			
					101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		23.80	85.90			
					5111A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		21.60	107.50			
					401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.25	130.75			
					103B	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	2.5		18.70	149.45	113.45		
11	TROILI Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1982	30-34	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	31.50			
					403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		35.20	66.70			
					5231D	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	66.70			
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		29.75	96.45			
					5132D	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	96.45			
					104B	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0		35.65	132.10	130.80		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 25-29															
1	DAMBORSKA Marie Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1985	25-29	103B	1.7	8.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0		42.50	42.50	
					5132D	2.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		50.60	93.10	
					403B	2.4	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		57.60	150.70	
					105C	2.4	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	198.70	
					5231D	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	242.80	
					303C	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	275.35	
2	MAAS Miranda Stanford Masters	USA	1985	25-29	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	45.10	
					303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	83.95	
					201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	117.55	
					203B	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		34.50	152.05	
					5233D	2.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		32.50	184.55	
					5225D	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.50	225.05	50.30
3	MUIJZERS Anke De Dolfijn	NED	1985	25-29	5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		38.50	38.50	
					105C	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		40.80	79.30	
					403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.40	116.70	
					203C	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		36.00	152.70	
					303C	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		37.80	190.50	
					5223D	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		34.50	225.00	50.35
4	MAKAROVA Evgeniya Yunost Moskvi	RUS	1984	25-29	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.25	38.25	
					401B	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		36.00	74.25	
					403C	2.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.00	118.25	
					201A	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		27.20	145.45	
					301A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	181.45	
					5311A	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		28.50	209.95	65.40
5	LONG Mckenna Dos Rios Divers	USA	1984	25-29	103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		32.00	32.00	
					201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	66.00	
					203C	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	102.00	
					403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		36.30	138.30	
					301A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		39.60	177.90	
					5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		30.45	208.35	67.00
6	TECCHI Viola Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1986	25-29	101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		29.25	29.25	
					103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.0		34.00	63.25	
					104C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	102.85	
					5122D	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		33.25	136.10	
					403C	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		27.50	163.60	
					5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		30.60	194.20	81.15
7	UIJTTEWAAL Johanna Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis	BEL	1985	25-29	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		32.30	32.30	
					401B	1.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	7.5	8.0		38.25	70.55	
					403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		33.00	103.55	
					201A	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	137.55	
					301A	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		26.10	163.65	
					5231D	2.1	4.0	5.5	6.0	3.5	5.0		30.45	194.10	81.25
8	HOLLEMANS Esther Psv	NED	1986	25-29	101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0		27.95	27.95	
					401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		30.75	58.70	
					201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		30.75	89.45	
					301C	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	115.85	
					103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		28.80	144.65	
					402C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		28.00	172.65	102.70
9	BANNO' Giordana Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	101B	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		24.70	24.70	
					103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		25.50	50.20	
					401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	80.20	
					402C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	107.40	
					301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	137.15	
					201B	1.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		23.20	160.35	115.00

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
10	MAYERNE SZINI Orsolya RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1983	25-29	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	30.00	
					403C	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		28.60	58.60	
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	86.65	
					301C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		23.20	109.85	
					201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		28.00	137.85	
					203C	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0		13.00	150.85	124.50
11	BERARDI Alessia Thais Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.75	27.75	
					402C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	52.55	
					101B	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		17.55	70.10	
					103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		23.20	93.30	
					201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	120.50	
					301C	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	P	13.60	134.10	141.25

3m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84															
1	GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa Chayka	RUS	1932	80-84	401B	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		30.10	30.10	
					103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		33.60	63.70	
					5211A	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.00	106.70	
2	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Ntex	USA	1930	80-84	5112A	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0		29.70	29.70	
					201A	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	62.00	
					5111A	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0		35.00	97.00	9.70
AGE GROUP 70-74															
1	BOHN Irmtraud Schwimmunion MÖdling	AUT	1941	70-74	401A	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	28.90	
					5211A	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	70.90	
					301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		34.20	105.10	
					5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.00	143.10	
2	STEPANOVA Evgenia Fso Vodnik St.Petersburg	RUS	1938	70-74	401A	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.5		16.15	16.15	
					201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		29.70	45.85	
					301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	75.30	
					5211A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		42.00	117.30	25.80
3	COSTA Maria Helena Fluminense F.C.	BRA	1942	70-74	401C	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		20.80	20.80	
					5111A	2.0	0.0	0.0	3.0	0.0	2.0		4.00	24.80	
					201A	1.9	2.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		6.65	31.45	
					5211A	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0		8.00	39.45	103.65
AGE GROUP 65-69															
1	GULYAS Gabriella Gulyas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1945	65-69	101A	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	35.20	
					201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		36.90	72.10	
					401B	1.4	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5		36.40	108.50	
					103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		36.80	145.30	
					5211A	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	178.30	
AGE GROUP 60-64															
1	BENNETT Mary None	USA	1949	60-64	105C	2.2	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		30.80	30.80	
					5132D	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	67.55	
					301A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		32.00	99.55	
					403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	143.65	
					5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.00	184.65	
2	TREUTER Milena Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1952	60-64	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	34.20	
					301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	65.55	
					401A	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		40.80	106.35	
					103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		31.20	137.55	
					5132D	2.1	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0		18.90	156.45	28.20
3	CLUSKEY Jenni Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1950	60-64	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					5111A	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		29.00	57.80	
					301C	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.50	89.30	
					201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.50	120.80	
					5211A	2.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		27.00	147.80	36.85

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
4	SALONIUS Marja Haerveli	FIN	1949	60-64	101A	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		24.80	24.80			
					5111A	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	57.80			
					401A	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.05	85.85			
					301C	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		27.00	112.85			
					103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		21.60	134.45	50.20		
5	ATTIANESE Francesca S.S. Lazio Nuoto	ITA	1952	60-64	101A	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	25.60			
					5111A	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.00	56.60			
					201A	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	86.05			
					5211A	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0		22.00	108.05			
					103B	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	127.25	57.40		
6	MADAY Tunde Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1949	60-64	101A	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	19.20			
					201A	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	49.60			
					401C	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		21.45	71.05			
					202A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		28.80	99.85			
					5211A	2.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.5		24.00	123.85	60.80		

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	HUEBNER Steffi Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1956	55-59	401A	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	32.30			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	76.40			
					5311A	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	123.65			
					403C	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		43.70	167.35			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	209.35			
2	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1955	55-59	301B	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.15	35.15			
					401A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		31.45	66.60			
					403B	2.1	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.30	93.90			
					105C	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	129.10			
					5211A	2.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	162.10	47.25		
3	FARKAS Andrea Szhsse	HUN	1956	55-59	5311A	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		43.05	43.05			
					301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		41.80	84.85			
					403B	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		26.25	111.10			
					203A	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	139.90			
					103B	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		17.60	157.50	51.85		
4	KUGLER Grete Schwimm-Union Wien	AUT	1953	55-59	301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		32.30	32.30			
					5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	66.95			
					5233D	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	93.35			
					403B	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		25.20	118.55			
					105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	150.95	58.40		

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Stanford Masters	USA	1960	50-54	301A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		39.00	39.00			
					105C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	84.10			
					201A	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		35.15	119.25			
					203A	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		43.20	162.45			
					5111A	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		46.00	208.45			
2	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1960	50-54	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		42.75	42.75			
					301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	85.50			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	129.60			
					403B	2.1	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		23.10	152.70			
					203B	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	179.10	29.35		
3	ANDERSON Sue Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1962	50-54	401B	1.4	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		35.00	35.00			
					203B	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.40	72.40			
					5233D	2.4	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5		20.40	92.80			
					5111A	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	134.80			
					105C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	175.50	32.95		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	PALFI Mariana Villam SC Budapest	HUN	1959	50-54		5132D	2.1	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		44.10	44.10	
						5231D	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		29.00	73.10	
						201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.90	101.00	
						203B	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.00	134.00	
						105B	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		32.40	166.40	42.05
5	HEATHFIELD Barbara Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1959	50-54		103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	33.60	
						5111A	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		44.00	77.60	
						5211A	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		21.00	98.60	
						5231D	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.00	124.60	
						401A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	160.30	48.15
6	ARNOLD Gina Stanford Masters	USA	1961	50-54		301A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.00	36.00	
						5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		23.10	59.10	
						105C	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.40	85.50	
						403B	2.1	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	124.35	
						5231D	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		31.00	155.35	53.10
7	CRUZ-LESBROS Martha Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1962	50-54		103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
						401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	59.00	
						201A	1.9	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.40	89.40	
						202A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		32.40	121.80	
						403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		31.35	153.15	55.30
8	TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1960	50-54		103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	27.20	
						201B	1.8	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		18.00	45.20	
						302C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		25.50	70.70	
						401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		24.50	95.20	
						202A	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.80	124.00	84.45
9	GORANSSON Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1960	50-54		103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	24.00	
						5111A	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.5		26.00	50.00	
						401B	1.4	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		5.60	55.60	
						201B	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		18.90	74.50	
						5211A	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		26.00	100.50	107.95
10	BARLOW Lotti Spif	SWE	1961	50-54		101C	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.70	21.70	
						401B	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		16.80	38.50	
						103C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		18.75	57.25	
						302C	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		22.10	79.35	
						202C	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		15.20	94.55	113.90

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	MANGUM Jennifer City Of Midland	USA	1965	45-49		5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	39.90	
						5134D	2.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		45.00	84.90	
						203A	2.4	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		48.00	132.90	
						403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		40.95	173.85	
						404B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5		36.40	210.25	
						105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	248.65	
2	PECHER Doris Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOln	GER	1966	45-49		103B	1.6	7.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5		38.40	38.40	
						201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	72.60	
						403C	1.9	7.0	9.0	6.0	9.0	8.0		45.60	118.20	
						105C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	118.20	
						203B	2.2	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.40	166.60	
						5231D	2.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		52.00	218.60	30.05
3	BELL Katherine Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1966	45-49		103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		31.20	31.20	
						301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	65.40	
						201A	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		19.00	84.40	
						5231D	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	125.40	
						203A	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		31.20	156.60	
						403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	193.65	55.00

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	BRAMBERG Ylva Simklubben Poseidon	SWE	1965	45-49		401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		23.10	23.10	
						201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	57.30	
						301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	91.50	
						103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		28.80	120.30	
						5132D	2.1	4.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		33.60	153.90	
						403C	1.9	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	179.55	69.10
5	FLY Monica Melam	AUS	1963	45-49		103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		23.20	23.20	
						105C	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		30.80	54.00	
						201A	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.25	87.25	
						301A	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5		19.00	106.25	
						203B	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		29.70	135.95	
						5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		33.00	168.95	79.70
6	FRASER Silke City Of Sheffield Diving Club	GBR	1964	45-49		401B	1.4	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		10.50	10.50	
						101A	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		26.40	36.90	
						5111A	2.0	4.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	68.90	
						5211A	2.0	1.5	0.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		6.00	74.90	
						103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	102.10	
						403C	1.9	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		23.75	125.85	122.80
7	MOSSMYR Aesa Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49		301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		22.80	22.80	
						103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	51.60	
						403C	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	51.60	
						201A	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		19.95	71.55	
						5211A	2.0	1.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		14.00	85.55	
						104C	2.0	2.5	5.0	3.0	2.0	1.5		15.00	100.55	148.10

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	KRAUSOVA Alena Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44		401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		30.10	30.10	
						403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	76.30	
						201A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	108.60	
						301A	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.00	152.60	
						103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	188.60	
						105C	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	233.70	
2	GRIESBECK Angelika Sg Stadtwerke Muenchen	GER	1972	40-44		403B	2.1	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		28.35	28.35	
						105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	78.75	
						303C	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		40.00	118.75	
						203B	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5		24.20	142.95	
						5311A	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		49.35	192.30	
						5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		34.00	226.30	7.40
3	JORDANOVA Zora Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44		101B	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		35.25	35.25	
						401B	1.4	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		30.80	66.05	
						201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.60	105.65	
						103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.20	140.85	
						403C	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		41.80	182.65	
						5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.00	219.65	14.05
4	PRENTICE Amanda Army Swimming Union	GBR	1971	40-44		403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	34.65	
						203B	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.40	72.05	
						5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.00	108.05	
						5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		26.25	134.30	
						105C	2.2	3.5	5.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		22.00	156.30	
						404C	2.4	3.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		26.40	182.70	51.00
5	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1968	40-44		5211A	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		38.00	38.00	
						201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		32.40	70.40	
						301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		27.55	97.95	
						103B	1.6	3.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		23.20	121.15	
						403C	1.9	4.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	146.80	
						203C	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		33.25	180.05	53.65

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	HANUSOVA Daniela Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44		101B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5		24.75	24.75	
						401B	1.4	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5		9.80	34.55	
						201A	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		40.85	75.40	
						5211A	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	110.40	
						103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	136.80	
						403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	167.20	66.50
7	WIDERSTROM Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1969	40-44		401B	1.4	0.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	0.5		3.50	3.50	
						201C	1.7	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		11.90	15.40	
						301C	1.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		18.00	33.40	
						101C	1.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		17.50	50.90	
						103B	1.6	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		15.20	66.10	
						202C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	90.90	142.80

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	KRASNYUK Natalia Moscow Masters	RUS	1974	35-39		201B	1.8	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	37.80	
						301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		46.55	84.35	
						403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		51.45	135.80	
						5132D	2.1	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	180.95	
						5233D	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	216.95	
						105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	270.95	
2	CARRETERO BATISTA Alici Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1976	35-39		103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		35.20	35.20	
						201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	73.00	
						5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	114.00	
						105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		49.20	163.20	
						403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		50.40	213.60	
						5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	255.60	15.35
3	MELTZ Cheryl Dominion Dive Club	USA	1976	35-39		5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		35.70	35.70	
						5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.00	75.70	
						105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	114.10	
						403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	157.15	
						203A	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	197.95	
						5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		37.20	235.15	35.80
4	MCBANE Naomi Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1974	35-39		103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	33.60	
						5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	73.50	
						403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	110.25	
						201B	1.8	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	144.45	
						301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	184.35	
						105B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	226.35	44.60
5	WEBER Christine Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1974	35-39		103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.40	30.40	
						302C	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		33.15	63.55	
						401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		27.30	90.85	
						5211A	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.00	128.85	
						202A	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.90	156.75	
						5221D	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		29.70	186.45	84.50
6	KRESOVA Libuse Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1974	35-39		103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		28.80	28.80	
						401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		26.60	55.40	
						403C	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	87.70	
						301B	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	113.35	
						201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	147.55	
						5211A	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.00	180.55	90.40
7	POGGI Laura Bergamo Nuoto	ITA	1977	35-39		103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	23.20	
						5132D	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.30	50.50	
						5134D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.75	89.25	
						105B	2.4	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5		10.80	100.05	
						5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.00	140.05	
						5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		38.40	178.45	92.50

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
8	VERHOEVEN Rianne Psv	NED	1974	35-39	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		23.25	23.25			
					401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	48.45			
					201A	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.15	83.60			
					301C	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.50	115.10			
					403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		30.40	145.50			
					5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		31.00	176.50	94.45		
9	DREME Jenny Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1976	35-39	401B	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		23.80	23.80			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	53.25			
					201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	85.65			
					301B	1.9	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		17.10	102.75			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	129.95			
					203C	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	162.25	108.70		
10	MUSILOVA Pavla Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1976	35-39	201B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.80	28.80			
					301B	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		17.10	45.90			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.00	76.90			
					103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	102.50			
					403C	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		28.50	131.00			
					401C	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		23.40	154.40	116.55		
11	BLYTH Carrie Maltby Diving Club	GBR	1975	35-39	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.20	23.20			
					301A	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		30.00	53.20			
					5111A	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.00	77.20			
					5211A	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		22.00	99.20			
					401B	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		18.90	118.10			
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	146.90	124.05		
12	ZHOK Daniela Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1973	35-39	101B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		24.00	24.00			
					401B	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		26.60	50.60			
					201C	1.7	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.35	76.95			
					301C	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		23.40	100.35			
					103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	125.15			
					5231D	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		20.00	145.15	125.80		
13	ZIRANO Simona Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1976	35-39	101B	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		24.75	24.75			
					103B	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		18.40	43.15			
					401B	1.4	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		21.70	64.85			
					403C	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		24.70	89.55			
					202B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		23.80	113.35			
					302C	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		22.10	135.45	135.50		
14	CORCORAN Kajsa Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1974	35-39	101B	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		20.25	20.25			
					401C	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		19.50	39.75			
					301C	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.50	62.25			
					103C	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		26.25	88.50			
					5111A	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		22.00	110.50			
					5311A	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		24.15	134.65	136.30		
15	GALLEGO Solangii Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1976	35-39	101B	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.75	18.75			
					403C	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5		19.95	38.70			
					301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		22.80	61.50			
					201B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	88.50			
					5122D	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	88.50			
					103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.80	117.30	153.65		

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	STILLINGER Kelsey Stanford Masters	USA	1981	30-34	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	38.85			
					5134D	2.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		47.50	86.35			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	131.95			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		45.00	176.95			
					5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	230.95			
					5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		43.40	274.35			

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
2	KIRCHHOFF Martha Sb Bayern 07	GER	1981	30-34	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		38.40	38.40			
					301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	81.15			
					403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		43.05	124.20			
					5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0		50.00	174.20			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	221.00			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	264.05	10.30		
3	SIMPSON Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	105C	2.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		49.50	49.50			
					403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	88.35			
					203B	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	129.05			
					303B	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	167.00			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		40.95	207.95			
					5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		42.00	249.95	24.40		
4	ALT Alexandra Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1981	30-34	201B	1.8	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	40.50			
					103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	75.70			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	122.50			
					403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		45.15	167.65			
					405C	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5		24.30	191.95			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		42.00	233.95	40.40		
5	VERSCHUREN Marlies Psv	NED	1982	30-34	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		32.25	32.25			
					401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	61.65			
					103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	90.45			
					403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	130.35			
					5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.00	167.35			
					105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	215.35	59.00		
6	SMITH Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		49.35	49.35			
					404C	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	91.35			
					105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	123.75			
					203B	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		23.10	146.85			
					303B	2.3	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		16.10	162.95			
					5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	203.90	70.45		
7	HOWARD Amy Mac	GBR	1978	30-34	101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		33.75	33.75			
					301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	64.15			
					5132D	2.1	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		29.40	93.55			
					203B	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.40	130.95			
					5233D	2.4	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		28.80	159.75			
					105C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0		34.10	193.85	80.50		
8	SMITH Sarah Manchester Dive Team Mac	GBR	1980	30-34	203B	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	39.60			
					401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		23.80	63.40			
					403C	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		27.55	90.95			
					103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	119.75			
					105C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		29.70	149.45			
					204C	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.00	184.45	89.90		
9	RYYNANEN Kati Haerveli	FIN	1981	30-34	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		29.25	29.25			
					5111A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.00	62.25			
					103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	90.25			
					301C	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.40	122.65			
					201B	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	155.95			
					401C	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	179.35	95.00		
10	TROILI Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1982	30-34	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		34.65	34.65			
					202A	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		18.00	52.65			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		25.60	78.25			
					5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		29.40	107.65			
					105B	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		28.80	136.45			
					203C	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.70	161.15	113.20		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	WHYTE Vicki Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1978	30-34		201A	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		23.75	23.75	
						5211A	2.0	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		24.00	47.75	
						301B	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		14.25	62.00	
						101A	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	86.00	
						401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		23.80	109.80	
						103B	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		23.20	133.00	141.35

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	DAMBORSKA Marie Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1985	25-29		103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		39.20	39.20	
						5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		49.35	88.55	
						403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		50.40	138.95	
						105B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		55.20	194.15	
						5134D	2.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		60.00	254.15	
						405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		37.80	291.95	
2	MUIJZERS Anke De Dolfijn	NED	1985	25-29		5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		39.00	39.00	
						301B	1.9	8.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	7.5		44.65	83.65	
						5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		43.05	126.70	
						105B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	172.30	
						403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		44.10	216.40	
						5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	262.00	29.95
3	LONG Mckenna Dos Rios Divers	USA	1984	25-29		103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.80	
						105C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	65.10	
						203A	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	111.90	
						403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		37.05	148.95	
						301A	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		32.00	180.95	
						5231D	2.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		31.00	211.95	80.00
4	UIJTTEWAAL Johanna Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis	BEL	1985	25-29		103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	33.60	
						401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		28.70	62.30	
						403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		38.00	100.30	
						201A	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		34.20	134.50	
						301A	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		36.00	170.50	
						5211A	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	203.50	88.45
5	MAKAROVA Evgeniya Yunost Moskvı	RUS	1984	25-29		101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		33.00	33.00	
						103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		31.20	64.20	
						401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		26.60	90.80	
						403C	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5		20.90	111.70	
						201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		39.60	151.30	
						301C	1.8	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5		41.40	192.70	99.25
6	TECCHI Viola Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1986	25-29		101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		26.25	26.25	
						103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	58.25	
						401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.00	86.25	
						403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		34.65	120.90	
						202A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	151.50	
						5231D	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		23.00	174.50	117.45
7	HOLLEMANS Esther Psv	NED	1986	25-29		101B	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.75	21.75	
						401B	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		28.70	50.45	
						201C	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	78.50	
						301C	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	105.50	
						103C	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		15.75	121.25	
						403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.85	162.10	129.85
8	POOJA Patidar Sfi	IND	1983	25-29		101A	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		22.40	22.40	
						201A	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		31.35	53.75	
						401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		23.10	76.85	
						5211A	2.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.00	102.85	
						302C	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.35	129.20	
						103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	158.80	133.15

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM														
9	MAYERNE SZINI Orsolya RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1983	25-29	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		28.50	28.50	
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		25.60	54.10	
					401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		28.70	82.80	
					403C	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		30.40	113.20	
					301C	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		27.90	141.10	
					5211A	2.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	2.5		17.00	158.10	133.85
10	BANNO' Giordana Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		29.25	29.25	
					103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	62.85	
					401B	1.4	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.0		9.10	71.95	
					403C	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		33.25	105.20	
					301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		24.70	129.90	
					201B	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		24.30	154.20	137.75
11	BERARDI Alessia Thais Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	401B	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		21.70	21.70	
					403C	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		24.70	46.40	
					101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.50	68.90	
					103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	93.70	
					201C	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		20.40	114.10	
					301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		32.40	146.50	145.45

Platform Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	GOROKHOVSKAYA Raisa Chayka	RUS	1932	80-84	5.0	101A	1.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		30.10	30.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	63.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		36.90	100.15	
2	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Ntex	USA	1930	80-84	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		23.80	23.80	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.30	57.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0		32.30	89.40	10.75
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	STEPANOVA Evgenia Fso Vodnik St.Petersburg	RUS	1938	70-74	5.0	101A	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		30.10	30.10	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	65.30	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	99.30	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		33.30	132.60	
2	BOHN Irmtraud Schwimmunion MÖdling	AUT	1941	70-74	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	61.00	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	89.90	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		32.40	122.30	10.30
3	KUNZE Kristin Telekompost Sportgemeins. KÖln	GER	1941	70-74	5.0	101A	1.4	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		31.50	31.50	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	31.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	58.50	
					5.0	611A	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	P	27.00	85.50	47.10
4	ALDOUS Joan Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1938	70-74	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	25.20	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.80	45.00	
					5.0	401B	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		16.50	61.50	
					5.0	202C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		19.50	81.00	51.60
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	BENNETT Mary None	USA	1949	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	37.40	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	68.85	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	100.35	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		39.60	139.95	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	173.10	
2	CLUSKEY Jenni Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1950	60-64	7.5	101B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	30.00	
					7.5	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	60.60	
					7.5	301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		36.10	96.70	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.75	124.45	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.70	154.15	18.95
3	SALONIUS Marja Haerveli	FIN	1949	60-64	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		23.80	23.80	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		19.80	43.60	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	67.60	
					5.0	201B	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.40	90.00	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5		19.20	109.20	63.90

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 55-59																
1	HUEBNER Steffi Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1956	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		37.40	37.40	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		45.10	82.50	
					5.0	401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	116.70	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		32.40	149.10	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		44.00	193.10	
2	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1955	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	32.30	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	62.90	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	91.80	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		33.00	124.80	
					5.0	622A	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		37.80	162.60	30.50
3	KUGLER Grete Schwimm-Union Wien	AUT	1953	55-59	5.0	201A	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	27.20	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.00	61.20	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		24.00	85.20	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		29.70	114.90	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	148.90	44.20
AGE GROUP 50-54																
1	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1960	50-54	7.5	611A	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		49.00	49.00	
					7.5	201B	1.8	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		42.30	91.30	
					7.5	301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.5	8.5		44.65	135.95	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.95	176.90	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		41.80	218.70	
2	CRUZ-LESBROS Martha Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1962	50-54	7.5	611A	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		38.00	38.00	
					7.5	631B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		41.80	79.80	
					5.0	201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		33.15	112.95	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	142.70	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	188.90	29.80
3	PALFI Mariana Villam SC Budapest	HUN	1959	50-54	5.0	5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		35.20	35.20	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	75.10	
					7.5	105B	2.4	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0		16.80	91.90	
					5.0	203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		31.05	122.95	
					5.0	623B	2.3	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		35.65	158.60	60.10
4	ANDERSON Sue Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1962	50-54	5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		29.25	29.25	
					5.0	600A	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	9.0		33.00	62.25	
					5.0	631C	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.00	89.25	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	124.95	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.60	155.55	63.15
5	WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Stanford Masters	USA	1960	50-54	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		24.50	24.50	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		33.15	57.65	
					5.0	201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		31.45	89.10	
					5.0	301A	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		26.10	115.20	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	149.40	69.30
6	GORANSSON Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1960	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.25	21.25	
					5.0	611A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	58.15	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		23.80	81.95	
					5.0	631C	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	112.70	
					5.0	202A	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	145.85	72.85

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1960	50-54	5.0	103C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					5.0	202C	1.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0		12.75	42.35	
					7.5	631C	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	78.05	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		18.00	96.05	
					5.0	611A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	134.75	83.95
8	ARNOLD Gina Stanford Masters	USA	1961	50-54	5.0	301C	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	26.40	
					5.0	201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		25.60	52.00	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		23.00	75.00	
					7.5	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.25	108.25	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	5.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	3.0		26.25	134.50	84.20
9	BARLOW Lotti Spif	SWE	1961	50-54	5.0	101C	1.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		17.40	17.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		15.00	32.40	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		20.80	53.20	
					5.0	202B	1.6	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0		8.80	62.00	
					5.0	201A	1.7	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		9.35	71.35	147.35

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	PECHER Doris Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1966	45-49	10.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	32.80	
					10.0	403B	2.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		50.00	82.80	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		42.00	124.80	
					7.5	301B	1.9	9.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.5		54.15	178.95	
					5.0	203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		43.70	222.65	
					10.0	612B	1.9	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.5		47.50	270.15	
2	MANGUM Jennifer City Of Midland	USA	1965	45-49	10.0	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.20	35.20	
					10.0	301A	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		43.00	78.20	
					5.0	203B	2.3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		25.30	103.50	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	143.10	
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	191.10	
					5.0	403B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		34.80	225.90	44.25
3	BELL Katherine Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1966	45-49	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	34.85	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.00	78.85	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.70	114.55	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	152.35	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	188.05	
					5.0	611A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	223.15	47.00
4	BLUZMA Baiba Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1967	45-49	5.0	103C	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	32.00	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	59.20	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	87.25	
					5.0	401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0		28.80	116.05	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		37.40	153.45	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		28.90	182.35	87.80
5	FLY Monica Melam	AUS	1963	45-49	5.0	401B	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	47.35	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	72.85	
					5.0	201A	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		18.70	91.55	
					5.0	203B	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		24.15	115.70	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		21.00	136.70	133.45
6	MOSSMYR Aesa Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		21.45	21.45	
					5.0	401B	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		21.75	43.20	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	68.70	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.35	95.05	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		22.50	117.55	
					5.0	104C	2.2	1.0	1.0	2.5	1.0	2.0		8.80	126.35	143.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
7	SMITA Sharma Sfi	IND	1964	45-49	5.0	202C	1.5	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0		15.00	15.00	
					5.0	101A	1.4	0.0	1.0	0.5	1.0	3.0		3.50	18.50	
					5.0	201A	1.7	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0		2.55	21.05	
					5.0	401C	1.4	1.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.5		8.40	29.45	
					5.0	102C	1.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		9.10	38.55	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	1.0		3.60	42.15	228.00
AGE GROUP 40-44																
1	JORDANOVA Zora Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1972	40-44	10.0	101B	1.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		37.50	37.50	
					10.0	612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.00	75.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		37.50	113.00	
					5.0	201B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		37.60	150.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	187.15	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		49.50	236.65	
2	PRENTICE Amanda Army Swimming Union	GBR	1971	40-44	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	34.85	
					5.0	203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5		37.95	72.80	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	111.80	
					7.5	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.75	148.55	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		37.80	186.35	
					7.5	105C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	221.55	15.10
3	KRISTONE Kristine Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1968	40-44	5.0	101A	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		18.90	18.90	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.5		29.25	48.15	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	82.15	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.30	118.45	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		28.90	147.35	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	4.5		25.30	172.65	64.00
4	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1968	40-44	5.0	201A	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.65	24.65	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	55.25	
					7.5	301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		23.75	79.00	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	107.90	
					7.5	403C	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0		19.95	127.85	
					5.0	203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	157.85	78.80
5	BEYER Susanne Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1972	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		24.05	24.05	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	54.65	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		24.75	79.40	
					5.0	403C	2.2	2.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		26.40	105.80	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	133.00	
					5.0	631C	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	157.75	78.90
6	PINNE Odrija Kipsala Swimming Club	LAT	1971	40-44	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		27.30	27.30	
					5.0	201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.25	50.55	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	77.55	
					5.0	612C	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		21.00	98.55	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	127.35	
					5.0	301C	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	146.55	90.10
7	WIDERSTROM Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1969	40-44	5.0	401B	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		15.00	15.00	
					5.0	101C	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		16.20	31.20	
					5.0	600A	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	53.70	
					5.0	612C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		21.75	75.45	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		20.40	95.85	
					5.0	202C	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		11.25	107.10	129.55

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 35-39																
1	CARRETERO BATISTA Alici Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1976	35-39	5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		33.00	33.00	
					10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5		41.60	74.60	
					10.0	403B	2.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	9.0		53.00	127.60	
					10.0	612B	1.9	9.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0		50.35	177.95	
					10.0	301B	1.9	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.5		30.40	208.35	
					10.0	105B	2.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		55.20	263.55	
2	MELTZ Cheryl Dominion Dive Club	USA	1976	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		24.70	24.70	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	57.85	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	94.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	121.15	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		37.40	158.55	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		37.80	196.35	67.20
3	MCBANE Naomi Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1974	35-39	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		33.15	33.15	
					5.0	612B	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	59.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.75	84.25	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.80	126.05	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		32.80	158.85	
					5.0	105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		28.80	187.65	75.90
4	POGGI Laura Bergamo Nuoto	ITA	1977	35-39	5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		30.45	61.05	
					5.0	6221D	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		22.95	84.00	
					5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		27.95	111.95	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	140.85	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		24.00	164.85	98.70
5	MUSILOVA Pavla Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1976	35-39	7.5	201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.50	31.50	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5		20.70	52.20	
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		20.30	72.50	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	98.00	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	134.30	
					7.5	612B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.90	162.20	101.35
6	BLYTH Carrie Maltby Diving Club	GBR	1975	35-39	5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		27.20	27.20	
					5.0	301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		24.65	51.85	
					5.0	611A	1.8	4.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		26.10	77.95	
					5.0	612B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	100.90	
					5.0	631C	1.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		23.25	124.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		21.00	145.15	118.40
7	DREME Jenny Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1976	35-39	5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	22.50	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.5		29.70	52.20	
					5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		19.50	71.70	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	100.60	
					5.0	600A	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		21.75	122.35	
					5.0	612B	1.7	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5		9.35	131.70	131.85
8	WEBER Christine Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1974	35-39	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		23.80	23.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		31.45	55.25	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	77.75	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		12.60	90.35	
					5.0	202A	1.7	2.0	2.5	3.5	4.5	3.0		15.30	105.65	
					5.0	5221D	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		17.85	123.50	140.05

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 30-34																
1	STILLINGER Kelsey Stanford Masters	USA	1981	30-34	5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			46.20	46.20
					5.0	5134D	2.6	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			36.40	82.60
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			50.40	133.00
					5.0	403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			52.80	185.80
					5.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			46.20	232.00
					5.0	5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			50.00	282.00
2	KIRCHHOFF Martha Sb Bayern 07	GER	1981	30-34	5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			29.25	29.25
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			35.25	64.50
					5.0	5231D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			45.15	109.65
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			36.55	146.20
					7.5	403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			45.15	191.35
					7.5	612B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	9.0			41.40	232.75 49.25
3	SMITH Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	10.0	403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			43.00	43.00
					10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			39.20	82.20
					10.0	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			39.60	121.80
					10.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			34.20	156.00
					10.0	614B	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	P		39.60	195.60
					7.5	105B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.0			27.60	223.20 58.80
4	SIMPSON Elizabeth Southend Diving Club	GBR	1981	30-34	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			36.55	36.55
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			25.60	62.15
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			27.20	89.35
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			48.40	137.75
					5.0	203C	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			40.00	177.75
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			33.15	210.90 71.10
5	HOWARD Amy Mac	GBR	1978	30-34	7.5	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			31.50	31.50
					7.5	401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			26.60	58.10
					7.5	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			36.00	94.10
					7.5	612B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			37.80	131.90
					5.0	201C	1.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			36.00	167.90
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			33.15	201.05 80.95
6	TROILI Helena Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1982	30-34	5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0			27.20	27.20
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			28.60	55.80
					5.0	202A	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			34.00	89.80
					5.0	623C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			38.00	127.80
					7.5	631C	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			38.25	166.05
					5.0	5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			27.50	193.55 88.45
7	VERSCHUREN Marlies Psv	NED	1982	30-34	5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			31.20	31.20
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			33.00	64.20
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			33.15	97.35
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			46.20	143.55
					5.0	600A	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			30.00	173.55
					5.0	612A	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			10.80	184.35 97.65
8	SMITH Sarah Manchester Dive Team Mac	GBR	1980	30-34	5.0	612B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			34.00	34.00
					5.0	623B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			35.65	69.65
					5.0	203B	2.3	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			24.15	93.80
					7.5	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			26.25	120.05
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0			20.40	140.45
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			23.25	163.70 118.30

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
9	D'ERMO Valeria Carlo Di Biasi	ITA	1982	30-34	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	23.40	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	48.90	
					5.0	401B	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		18.00	66.90	
					5.0	403C	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		18.70	85.60	
					5.0	600A	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		18.00	103.60	
					5.0	612C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	128.35	153.65
10	WHYTE Vicki Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.	GER	1978	30-34	5.0	600A	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		16.50	16.50	
					5.0	101B	1.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	2.0	4.0		16.25	32.75	
					5.0	612C	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.00	53.75	
					5.0	103B	1.7	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		19.55	73.30	
					5.0	201A	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		20.40	93.70	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		28.80	122.50	159.50
AGE GROUP 25-29																
1	LONG Mckenna Dos Rios Divers	USA	1984	25-29	5.0	101C	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		21.60	21.60	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	51.20	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	80.10	
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		24.50	104.60	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	143.45	
					5.0	6221D	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		28.90	172.35	
2	TECCHI Viola Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1986	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		22.75	22.75	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	56.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.50	82.25	
					5.0	202A	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0		25.50	107.75	
					5.0	600A	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	137.75	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	170.90	1.45
3	UIJTTEWAAL Johanna Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis	BEL	1985	25-29	5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		31.50	31.50	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	65.50	
					5.0	612B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		21.25	86.75	
					5.0	301A	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		18.90	105.65	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.80	129.45	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.60	151.05	21.30
4	BERARDI Alessia Thais Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		24.70	24.70	
					5.0	103C	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	51.90	
					5.0	401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		25.90	77.80	
					5.0	612C	1.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.75	96.55	
					5.0	201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	120.55	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		23.20	143.75	28.60
5	BANNO' Giordana Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1986	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		25.35	25.35	
					5.0	103B	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		17.00	42.35	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.50	64.85	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		31.45	96.30	
					5.0	201C	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5		13.50	109.80	
					5.0	202A	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		24.65	134.45	37.90
6	POOJA Patidar Sfi	IND	1983	25-29	7.5	101A	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		20.00	20.00	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		22.50	42.50	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0		19.80	62.30	
					5.0	600A	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	84.80	
					5.0	302C	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	104.00	
					5.0	202A	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		16.15	120.15	52.20

3m Synchronized Springboard Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
AGE GROUP 25-49																					
1	ALT Alexandra KIRCHHOFF Martha	GER	1981	30-34	Hochster SV 1893 E.V.																
		GER	1981	30-34	Sb Bayern 07																
			201B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0						50.40	50.40	
			401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0						51.00	101.40	
			403B	2.1	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0						53.55	154.95	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5				47.40	202.35		
2	MELTZ Cheryl STILLINGER Kelsey	USA	1976	35-39	Dominion Dive Club																
		USA	1981	30-34	Stanford Masters																
			103B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0						39.60	39.60	
			5132D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5						46.20	85.80	
			5134D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0						53.25	139.05	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0					48.24	187.29	15.06	
3	SIMPSON Elizabeth SMITH Sarah	GBR	1981	30-34	Southend Diving Club																
		GBR	1980	30-34	Manchester Dive Team Mac																
			401B	2.0	7.0	8.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5						44.40	44.40	
			103B	2.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0						36.60	81.00	
			105C	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0						42.90	123.90	
			203B	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5					47.52	171.42	30.93	
4	MCBANE Naomi SMITH Elizabeth	GBR	1974	35-39	Amersham Swimming Club																
		GBR	1981	30-34	Southend Diving Club																
			401B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0						43.80	43.80	
			201B	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0						39.60	83.40	
			403B	2.1	3.5	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5						37.80	121.20	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5					35.04	156.24	46.11	
5	DREME Jenny TROILI Helena	SWE	1976	35-39	Stockholmspolisens Sim If																
		SWE	1982	30-34	Stockholmspolisens Sim If																
			401B	2.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0						45.60	45.60	
			201B	2.0	4.5	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0						36.60	82.20	
			403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0						41.04	123.24	
			203C	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.5	5.0					32.49	155.73	46.62	
6	VERSCHUREN Marlies VERHOEVEN Rianne	NED	1982	30-34	Psv																
		NED	1974	35-39	Psv																
			101B	2.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5						48.60	48.60	
			401B	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5						45.00	93.60	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0						40.80	134.40	
			104C	2.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5					20.40	154.80	47.55	
7	ETSARE Gunilla MOSSMYR Aesa	SWE	1968	40-44	Stockholmspolisens Sim If																
		SWE	1964	45-49	Stockholmspolisens Sim If																
			401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0						43.80	43.80	
			103B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0						41.40	85.20	
			201A	1.9	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.0						30.21	115.41	
			5211A	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					37.80	153.21	49.14	
8	JORDANOVA Zora KRESOVA Libuse	CZE	1972	40-44	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
		CZE	1974	35-39	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
			101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5						51.00	51.00	
			401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	8.5	8.5						50.40	101.40	
			201B	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0						0.00	101.40	
			403C	1.9	3.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					35.34	136.74	65.61	
9	TECCHI Viola D'ERMO Valeria	ITA	1986	25-29	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																
		ITA	1982	30-34	Carlo Di Biasi																
			101B	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0						37.80	37.80	
			401B	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	5.5						37.20	75.00	
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0						30.72	105.72	
			403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	4.5					28.50	134.22	68.13	
10	CEVOLO Ilaria RAMARINI Chiara	ITA	1982	25-49	Canottieri Mincio Mantova																
		ITA	1981	30-34	Carlo Dibiasi																
			101B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5						42.60	42.60	
			401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	2.5	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5						27.60	70.20	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5						32.16	102.36	
			403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	7.0	5.5					31.35	133.71	68.64	

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	GORANSSON Helena WIDERSTROEM Helena	SWE	1960	50-54	Stockholmspolisens Sim If															
		SWE	1969	25-49	Stockholmspolisens Sim If	401B	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		31.20	31.20	
						101C	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		39.00	70.20	
						201C	1.7	6.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		24.99	95.19	
						103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0		22.08	117.27	85.08
12	ANGIOLILLO Michela ZIRANO Simona	ITA	1981	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene															
		ITA	1976	35-39	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	101B	2.0	3.0	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		29.40	29.40	
						401B	2.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		24.60	54.00	
						103B	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.24	84.24	
						202B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.13	116.37	85.98
13	BANNO' Giordana BERARDI Alessia Thais	ITA	1986	25-29	Carlo Dibiasi															
		ITA	1986	25-29	Carlo Dibiasi	101B	2.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5		21.60	21.60	
						401B	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.60	52.20	
						403C	1.9	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0		22.80	75.00	
						103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		29.28	104.28	98.07

AGE GROUP 50+

1	CLUSKEY Jenni HEATHFIELD Barbara	GBR	1950	60-64	Amersham Swimming Club															
		GBR	1959	50-54	Beaumont Diving Academy	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.5		43.80	43.80	
						401B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.5		36.60	80.40	
						103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	8.0		32.16	112.56	
						5111A	2.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5		51.00	163.56	
2	GULYAS Gabriella Gulyas HÜBNER Steffi	GER	1945	65-69	Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn															
		GER	1956	50-54	Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	101A	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0		49.20	49.20	
						401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		42.60	91.80	
						103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.56	126.36	
						5211A	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	159.96	3.60
3	ANDERSON Sue DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo	USA	1962	50-54	Longhorn Aquatics															
		USA	1930	80-84	Ntex	101A	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		45.00	45.00	
						401B	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		40.20	85.20	
						5111A	2.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0		44.40	129.60	
						201A	1.9	2.0	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.36	156.96	6.60
4	BENNETT Mary WINTERBOTTOM Kelly	USA	1949	60-64	None															
		USA	1960	50-54	Stanford Masters	101B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		43.20	43.20	
						103B	2.0	2.0	1.5	8.0	7.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.5		24.00	67.20	
						105C	2.2	3.5	2.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.68	98.88	
						301A	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		46.80	145.68	17.88

Synchronized Platform Women Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM														
						H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART
AGE GROUP 25-49																			
1	MCBANE Naomi SMITH Elizabeth	GBR	1974	35-39	Amersham Swimming Club														
		GBR	1981	30-34	Southend Diving Club														
		5.0	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			46.80	46.80		
		5.0	101B	2.0	9.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			46.80	93.60		
		5.0	103B	1.7	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5			33.66	127.26		
		5.0	403C	2.2	4.5	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.5		39.60	166.86			
2	SIMPSON Elizabeth SMITH Sarah	GBR	1981	30-34	Southend Diving Club														
		GBR	1980	30-34	Manchester Dive Team Mac														
		5.0	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			38.40	38.40		
		5.0	101B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	9.0			49.20	87.60		
		5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0			35.70	123.30		
		5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		36.72	160.02	6.84		
3	JORDANOVA Zora MUSILOVA Pavla	CZE	1972	40-44	Czhe Masters Diving Team														
		CZE	1976	35-39	Czhe Masters Diving Team														
		5.0	101C	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			43.20	43.20		
		5.0	401C	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	6.5			41.40	84.60		
		5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	3.0	7.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			26.52	111.12		
		5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	8.0	8.0		46.20	157.32	9.54		
4	TECCHI Viola CICCHETTI Cristina	ITA	1986	25-29	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione														
		ITA	1982	25-49	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione														
		5.0	101B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			43.20	43.20		
		5.0	401B	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			36.00	79.20		
		5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			34.68	113.88		
		5.0	202A	1.7	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		32.13	146.01	20.85		
5	CEVOLO Ilaria RAMARINI Chiara	ITA	1982	25-49	Canottieri Mincio Mantova														
		ITA	1981	30-34	Carlo Dibiasi														
		5.0	101B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			42.00	42.00		
		5.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0			40.20	82.20		
		5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			29.58	111.78		
		5.0	301C	1.6	6.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		33.60	145.38	21.48		
6	VERSCHUREN Marlies VERHOEVEN Rianne	NED	1982	30-34	Psv														
		NED	1974	35-39	Psv														
		5.0	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			43.80	43.80		
		5.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			45.00	88.80		
		5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			34.68	123.48		
		5.0	612C	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.5		13.50	136.98	29.88		
7	ETSARE Gunilla MOSSMYR Aesa	SWE	1968	40-44	Stockholmspolisens Sim If														
		SWE	1964	45-49	Stockholmspolisens Sim If														
		5.0	101B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			39.60	39.60		
		5.0	103B	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			37.20	76.80		
		5.0	201A	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			22.44	99.24		
		5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.02	133.26	33.60		
8	ANGIOLILLO Michela D'ERMO Valeria	ITA	1981	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene														
		ITA	1982	30-34	Carlo Di Biasi														
		5.0	101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.5			44.40	44.40		
		5.0	401B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	8.5			39.00	83.40		
		5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			31.62	115.02		
		5.0	612C	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		18.00	133.02	33.84		
9	BANNO' Giordana BERARDI Alessia Thais	ITA	1986	25-29	Carlo Dibiasi														
		ITA	1986	25-29	Carlo Dibiasi														
		5.0	101B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			36.60	36.60		
		5.0	401C	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			36.00	72.60		
		5.0	103C	1.6	4.0	3.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			24.48	97.08		
		5.0	201C	1.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5		15.30	112.38	54.48		

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 50+																					
1	CLUSKEY Jenni	GBR	1950	60-64	Amersham Swimming Club																
	HEATHFIELD Barbara	GBR	1959	50-54	Beaumont Diving Academy																
			5.0	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5					42.60	42.60	
			5.0	401B	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					34.20	76.80	
			5.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0					40.50	117.30	
2	ARNOLD Gina	USA	1961	50-54	Stanford Masters																
	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo	USA	1930	80-84	Ntex																
			5.0	401B	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5					35.40	35.40	
			5.0	103B	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5					36.00	71.40	
			5.0	5111A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					30.24	101.64	15.66
3	BENNETT Mary	USA	1949	60-64	None																
	WINTERBOTTOM Kelly	USA	1960	50-54	Stanford Masters																
			5.0	101B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5					39.00	39.00	
			5.0	401B	2.0	3.5	4.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5					31.20	70.20	
			5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					30.60	100.80	16.50
4	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie	GER	1955	55-59	Wsc-Staedteregion Aachen E.V.																
	HÜBNER Steffi	GER	1956	50-54	Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg																
			5.0	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	3.0	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					31.80	31.80	
			5.0	103B	2.0	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5					29.40	61.20	
			5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.0					37.62	98.82	18.48

1m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 90-94															
1	SANSONETTI Ugo Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1919	90-94	101A	1.4	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		28.00	28.00	
					102C	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		16.80	44.80	
					201A	1.7	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		39.95	84.75	
					202C	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.5		33.75	118.50	
AGE GROUP 80-84															
1	WEBER Rene Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1932	80-84	101A	1.4	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		14.70	14.70	
					5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.00	41.70	
					401B	1.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		19.50	61.20	
					101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		22.10	83.30	
AGE GROUP 75-79															
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1.Sv KOln	GER	1935	75-79	101A	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		20.30	20.30	
					5111A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	55.40	
					201A	1.7	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		31.45	86.85	
					5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		30.40	117.25	
					5211A	1.8	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	148.75	
2	ROLAND Schoenhaar Sv04 Heidenheim	GER	1936	75-79	101A	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.5	5.0		20.30	20.30	
					201A	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		21.25	41.55	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	72.15	
					202A	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		21.25	93.40	
					5221D	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.55	112.95	35.80
AGE GROUP 70-74															
1	DEININGER John Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1939	70-74	5111A	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	32.40	
					201A	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		36.55	68.95	
					103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	103.80	
					301A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		37.80	141.60	
					5223D	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0		42.55	184.15	
2	RIBEIRO Fernando Fluminense F.C.	BRA	1938	70-74	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.70	35.70	
					201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	70.55	
					301A	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	109.25	
					5111A	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.60	148.85	
					5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	184.05	0.10
3	ALDERMAN Kim Montgomery Dive Club	USA	1940	70-74	101A	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		30.80	30.80	
					5112A	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.00	69.80	
					401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	94.55	
					103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		35.70	130.25	
					5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	165.35	18.80
4	AUBER Giuseppe Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1938	70-74	103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	28.05	
					5111A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	62.25	
					201A	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	92.00	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	122.60	
					5122D	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		25.65	148.25	35.90

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
5	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	5111A	1.8	4.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		27.00	27.00			
					5211A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		36.00	63.00			
					5311A	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	100.05			
					5112A	2.0	0.0	1.0	0.0	3.0	1.0		4.00	104.05			
					5122D	1.9	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		32.30	136.35	47.80		
6	KONKOLY Janos Bvsc	HUN	1940	70-74	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		33.15	33.15			
					201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		24.00	57.15			
					301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		25.60	82.75			
					401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0		33.75	116.50			
					5132D	2.2	1.5	3.5	3.5	1.5	2.5		16.50	133.00	51.15		
7	VAIDYA Yogendra Gujarat State Aquatic Assoc.	IND	1941	70-74	101B	1.3	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		16.25	16.25			
					101A	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		18.20	34.45			
					401B	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.5		7.50	41.95			
					201A	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		21.25	63.20			
					5211A	1.8	2.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	2.5		14.40	77.60	106.55		

AGE GROUP 65-69

1	HOLT Nate Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1946	65-69	5231D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		45.15	45.15			
					401A	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		40.50	85.65			
					403C	2.2	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		56.10	141.75			
					103B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	179.15			
					105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	3.0		31.20	210.35			
					5141B	2.5	4.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		30.00	240.35			
2	ROSENEY Peter Schwimmclub St.Gallen 1909	SUI	1947	65-69	101A	1.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		32.20	32.20			
					201A	1.7	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		40.80	73.00			
					301A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	108.10			
					401A	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5		43.20	151.30			
					5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	186.40			
					103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	222.10	18.25		
3	GARDENER Rhett De Jong Diving Club	RSA	1945	65-69	101A	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		28.70	28.70			
					201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		38.25	66.95			
					301A	1.8	6.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	103.85			
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	136.25			
					5111A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	174.05			
					5221D	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		29.75	203.80	36.55		
4	SCHEUFLER Dieter Sv Straubing	GER	1943	65-69	103B	1.7	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		32.30	32.30			
					401A	1.8	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	69.20			
					201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	97.20			
					202A	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	125.25			
					302B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	154.15			
					5211A	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		35.10	189.25	51.10		
5	OKTU Yusuf Ahmet KeciOren Baglum Spor Kulubu	TUR	1946	65-69	101A	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		22.40	22.40			
					102B	1.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		16.50	38.90			
					103C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.80	63.70			
					202A	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	91.75			
					401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		23.25	115.00			
					5211A	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	152.80	87.55		
6	STAUDINGER Edgar Sg Schwarzwald Baar Heuberg	GER	1944	65-69	301A	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.00	27.00			
					202A	1.7	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	61.85			
					401A	1.8	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		25.20	87.05			
					5223D	2.3	3.5	3.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		16.10	103.15			
					104C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	103.15			
					5122D	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	130.70	109.65		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
7	SBISA' Valter Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1945	65-69	101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		20.80	20.80			
					401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	47.80			
					201A	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		26.35	74.15			
					5211A	1.8	0.5	2.5	3.0	1.5	1.5		9.90	84.05			
					202A	1.7	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0		14.45	98.50			
					103B	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		22.10	120.60	119.75		
8	SATHE Prabhakar Sfi	IND	1945	65-69	101A	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		20.30	20.30			
					201A	1.7	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	43.25			
					401B	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		17.25	60.50			
					5211A	1.8	2.0	2.5	4.5	1.5	1.0		10.80	71.30			
					103C	1.6	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0		12.00	83.30			
					202C	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		16.50	99.80	140.55		

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	MCALISTER Don Oregon	USA	1948	60-64	105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	41.60			
					203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		41.40	83.00			
					5233D	2.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		31.25	114.25			
					303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		48.00	162.25			
					403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		56.40	218.65			
					5134D	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5		58.50	277.15			
2	SIMPSON Trevor Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1951	60-64	201A	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		39.10	39.10			
					301A	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		45.90	85.00			
					401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		39.60	124.60			
					5111A	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0		44.10	168.70			
					5132D	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		47.30	216.00			
					403C	2.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		53.90	269.90	7.25		
3	ROWE Dennis Iao Diving	USA	1948	60-64	5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		40.95	40.95			
					5223D	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		43.70	84.65			
					5225D	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5		41.85	126.50			
					5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	170.50			
					104B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		37.95	208.45			
					5124D	2.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		25.30	233.75	43.40		
4	MCNALLY Jim Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1952	60-64	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		37.40	37.40			
					5122D	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	74.45			
					101A	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		28.70	103.15			
					201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.30	135.45			
					401A	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	166.05			
					5111A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		34.20	200.25	76.90		
5	RUHL Alexander Tv-Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		33.15	33.15			
					201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		30.60	63.75			
					5211A	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		29.70	93.45			
					5122D	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		33.25	126.70			
					401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	153.70			
					203C	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	178.70	98.45		
6	JIRKU Petr Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1952	60-64	103B	1.7	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		16.15	16.15			
					5311A	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		26.60	42.75			
					201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		20.80	63.55			
					5211A	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		25.20	88.75			
					401A	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	125.65			
					403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	161.95	115.20		
7	GREYMORNING Neyooxet Edmonton Kinsmen Diving	CAN	1950	60-64	201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	35.70			
					401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.50	67.20			
					103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	96.10			
					403B	2.4	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	133.30			
					5124D	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	133.30			
					5126D	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	161.30	115.85		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
8	ROTERMUND Wolfgang Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1950	60-64		101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		18.20	18.20	
						5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5		29.70	47.90	
						401B	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5		15.00	62.90	
						302C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		24.80	87.70	
						402C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		19.20	106.90	
						202C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		27.00	133.90	143.25
9	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Kazsc	BEL	1950	60-64		104B	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5		24.15	24.15	
						403B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		22.80	46.95	
						203B	2.3	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		16.10	63.05	
						5132D	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	63.05	
						5231D	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		28.35	91.40	
						204C	2.2	1.5	3.0	1.5	2.5	1.5		12.10	103.50	173.65
10	ORCZAN DR. Zsolt Laszlo RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1950	60-64		101A	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5		14.70	14.70	
						102C	1.4	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5		11.90	26.60	
						401C	1.4	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5		14.00	40.60	
						201A	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		16.15	56.75	
						5211A	1.8	2.0	1.0	4.0	2.0	2.0		10.80	67.55	
						5111A	1.8	2.0	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0		8.10	75.65	201.50
11	UPADHYAY Girish Aqua Sports Wardha	IND	1950	60-64		101A	1.4	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		9.80	9.80	
						102C	1.4	0.5	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0		7.70	17.50	
						202B	1.6	0.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5		2.40	19.90	
						401A	1.8	0.5	0.0	0.5	1.0	0.5		2.70	22.60	
						201A	1.7	1.0	1.0	2.5	2.5	1.0		7.65	30.25	
						5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	30.25	246.90

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	VEGARD Jon Grunde Hamar II	NOR	1957	55-59		101B	1.3	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		30.55	30.55	
						201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		28.50	59.05	
						301C	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		36.80	95.85	
						401B	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		36.00	131.85	
						5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		40.70	172.55	
						403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	212.15	
2	KOPONEN Veli Pekka Haerveli	FIN	1956	55-59		201A	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	34.85	
						5223D	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	76.25	
						203C	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		28.00	104.25	
						401A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.10	130.35	
						5124D	2.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		29.90	160.25	
						104C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	196.55	15.60
3	LITTORIN Patrick Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1953	55-59		101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		26.60	26.60	
						401A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	58.10	
						5111A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		25.20	83.30	
						103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.40	105.70	
						5221D	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	136.30	
						201A	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0		22.10	158.40	53.75
4	NAVITBHAI Parmar Sfi	IND	1957	55-59		103B	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.55	19.55	
						5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		27.90	47.45	
						302C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	71.45	
						401B	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5		12.75	84.20	
						5311A	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		22.80	107.00	
						201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.30	139.30	72.85
5	BJORK Thomas Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1953	55-59		101B	1.3	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		14.95	14.95	
						103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	43.00	
						5111A	1.8	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.5	1.5		9.00	52.00	
						5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.80	80.80	
						301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	103.75	
						401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		28.50	132.25	79.90

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	DR. KORMOS Janos RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1957	55-59		101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		23.40	23.40	
						401B	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		21.75	45.15	
						201B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		24.80	69.95	
						301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.05	98.00	
						5211A	1.8	1.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	1.5		9.00	107.00	
						103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.40	129.40	82.75
7	KANPHADE Rajendra Sfi	IND	1953	55-59		401B	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		13.50	13.50	
						202A	1.7	1.5	2.0	1.5	0.5	1.5		7.65	21.15	
						102A	1.6	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	0.5		4.00	25.15	
						5211A	1.8	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0		7.20	32.35	
						201A	1.7	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		18.70	51.05	
						101A	1.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		14.00	65.05	147.10

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	ZUEHLKE Werner Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1960	50-54		201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.25	38.25	
						103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		36.55	74.80	
						5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	121.00	
						401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	155.20	
						104C	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	198.10	
						5124D	2.3	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	241.80	
2	VERGARA Edmundo Vergara Abmn	BRA	1962	50-54		5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	37.80	
						403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	80.70	
						5311A	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	117.75	
						5331D	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	163.95	
						5223D	2.3	2.5	1.5	3.5	5.0	3.0		20.70	184.65	
						5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	230.85	10.95
3	HUNTER Tony Southampton Diving Academy	GBR	1960	50-54		101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		21.45	21.45	
						103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	58.00	
						113B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		38.95	96.95	
						403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.00	129.95	
						201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	162.75	
						5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	200.55	41.25
4	SONNTAG Thomas Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1958	50-54		401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		31.50	31.50	
						103B	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		10.20	41.70	
						403C	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	78.00	
						203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		28.75	106.75	
						303C	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		26.25	133.00	
						5311A	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	175.75	66.05
5	METCALFE Robert Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1962	50-54		103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
						5132D	2.2	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0		9.90	40.50	
						105C	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		26.40	66.90	
						401B	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.75	100.65	
						403C	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		48.40	149.05	
						203C	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	174.05	67.75
6	LOTFI Hassan Masterclubofiran	IRI	1958	50-54		5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	33.00	
						105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		28.80	61.80	
						204C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	94.80	
						5124D	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	94.80	
						104C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	134.40	
						403C	2.2	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		28.60	163.00	78.80
7	THIELEN Frank Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein	GER	1961	50-54		103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		25.50	25.50	
						202A	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	51.85	
						5122D	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		28.50	80.35	
						104C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		26.40	106.75	
						403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.40	133.15	
						5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	160.15	81.65

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
8	WEINHOLD Arnost Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1959	50-54	101C	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		24.00	24.00			
					201C	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		15.00	39.00			
					401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		27.75	66.75			
					103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	96.50			
					5111A	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		17.10	113.60			
					5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	146.90	94.90		
9	DIBDEN Lindsay City Of Southampton	GBR	1962	50-54	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		27.75	27.75			
					403C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		20.90	48.65			
					103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	74.15			
					5111A	1.8	2.5	3.0	1.0	3.5	4.0		16.20	90.35			
					5231D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		27.30	117.65			
					5132D	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	144.05	97.75		
10	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	50-54	103B	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		17.85	17.85			
					301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		24.65	42.50			
					201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	66.50			
					102A	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	95.30			
					5221D	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.80	119.10			
					5211A	1.8	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0		20.70	139.80	102.00		
11	BALDUCCI Gabriele Triestina Nuoto	ITA	1958	50-54	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.25	23.25			
					403C	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.50	50.75			
					101B	1.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		14.30	65.05			
					103B	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		20.40	85.45			
					301C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	112.65			
					201C	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.25	138.90	102.90		
12	SLEGEL Peter Janos RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1958	50-54	101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	22.40			
					103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	44.00			
					201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	72.90			
					401C	1.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		21.00	93.90			
					301C	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.00	109.90			
					5211A	1.8	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		22.50	132.40	109.40		
13	ARIOSI Arturo Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1958	50-54	101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		18.85	18.85			
					103C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	45.25			
					201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		21.60	66.85			
					401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	95.35			
					301B	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0		10.20	105.55			
					5211A	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		22.50	128.05	113.75		
14	BAHAMON Luis Eduardo Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1961	50-54	101A	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		22.40	22.40			
					201C	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		15.75	38.15			
					301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		25.60	63.75			
					401C	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		25.20	88.95			
					103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	112.95			
					202C	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		14.25	127.20	114.60		
15	SALT Paul City Of Sheffield Diving Club	GBR	1960	50-54	101C	1.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		10.80	10.80			
					103C	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		12.80	23.60			
					401C	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		18.20	41.80			
					5211A	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		21.60	63.40			
					201A	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.25	84.65			
					202C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		20.25	104.90	136.90		
16	MENCOBONI Marco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1961	50-54	101C	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	0.00			
					5111A	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		23.40	23.40			
					301C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.80	44.20			
					5211A	1.8	1.5	2.0	0.0	1.5	1.0		7.20	51.40			
					401C	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	72.40			
					201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		22.50	94.90	146.90		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
17	NAGARAJA Poola Global Swim Center	IND	1959	50-54	101A	1.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		14.70	14.70	
					201A	1.7	2.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		8.50	23.20	
					401B	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0		8.25	31.45	
					202B	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		18.40	49.85	
					5211A	1.8	3.0	1.0	1.5	3.5	2.5		12.60	62.45	
					5111A	1.8	0.0	0.5	1.0	0.0	1.0		2.70	65.15	176.65

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	LAPIDUS Alex Stanford Masters	USA	1964	45-49	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.40	37.40	
					105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.80	78.20	
					5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	121.10	
					5124D	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.0		31.05	152.15	
					403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	190.55	
					5223D	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		46.00	236.55	
					203B	2.3	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		42.55	279.10	
2	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1964	45-49	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	40.70	
					401A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		39.60	80.30	
					201A	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		36.55	116.85	
					301A	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		43.20	160.05	
					5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		41.80	201.85	
					103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	239.25	
					5311A	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		38.95	278.20	0.90
3	BEDELL Will Stanford Masters	USA	1967	45-49	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		30.60	30.60	
					5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		37.40	68.00	
					105B	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.30	108.30	
					403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	156.30	
					5223D	2.3	8.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		40.25	196.55	
					5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		38.85	235.40	
					203B	2.3	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		35.65	271.05	8.05
4	HELIS Ladislav Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1964	45-49	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	30.00	
					103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	65.70	
					201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	100.55	
					403C	2.2	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		44.00	144.55	
					105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.5		26.40	170.95	
					203C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.00	209.95	
					5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	246.70	32.40
5	AZZOLA Alberto Ice Club Como	ITA	1967	45-49	403C	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		42.90	42.90	
					203C	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	67.90	
					303C	2.1	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		17.85	85.75	
					103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.30	118.05	
					5132D	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		20.90	138.95	
					105C	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		30.00	168.95	
					5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		36.00	204.95	74.15
6	DOLEZAL Michal Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1964	45-49	101A	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		21.70	21.70	
					201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0		34.85	56.55	
					301A	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	88.05	
					401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	119.55	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	150.15	
					103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	180.75	
					5112A	2.0	5.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		23.00	203.75	75.35
7	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1964	45-49	101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.40	22.40	
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	52.15	
					104C	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		28.60	80.75	
					403C	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		23.10	103.85	
					201A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		22.95	126.80	
					5211A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	155.60	
					301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	184.40	94.70

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
8	LOVGREN Per Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	30.60			
					104C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0		19.80	50.40			
					401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		22.50	72.90			
					403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5		25.30	98.20			
					201C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	125.20			
					202C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.50	147.70			
					203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		22.00	169.70	109.40		
9	CURZI Giorgio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1966	45-49	101B	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		21.45	21.45			
					103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		23.20	44.65			
					301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	73.45			
					201A	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		19.55	93.00			
					5211A	1.8	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5		13.50	106.50			
					401C	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		24.50	131.00			
					302C	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		25.60	156.60	122.50		
10	SEKINE Hideto Moscow Masters	RUS	1967	45-49	101C	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		20.40	20.40			
					103C	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0		17.60	38.00			
					301C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	61.20			
					401C	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		23.80	85.00			
					201C	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		23.25	108.25			
					5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		31.50	139.75			
					5111A	1.8	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		12.60	152.35	126.75		
11	MALE Edoardo Triestina Nuoto	ITA	1965	45-49	101B	1.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		14.30	14.30			
					103C	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.40	36.70			
					401B	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		20.25	56.95			
					301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		23.80	80.75			
					201A	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		18.70	99.45			
					202C	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		16.50	115.95			
					302C	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		11.20	127.15	151.95		

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	SCHULZ Alexej Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1969	40-44	113B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		41.80	41.80			
					105B	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		59.80	101.60			
					203B	2.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		57.50	159.10			
					303C	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		24.15	183.25			
					403B	2.4	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		61.20	244.45			
					5132D	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		51.70	296.15			
					5231D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		48.30	344.45			
2	YERMASHOV Vyacheslav Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1970	40-44	103B	1.7	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		39.95	39.95			
					203C	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		45.00	84.95			
					303C	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	129.05			
					401B	1.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0		39.00	168.05			
					403C	2.2	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5		9.90	177.95			
					105C	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		56.40	234.35			
					5132D	2.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		53.90	288.25	56.20		
3	LOBET Alain Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1968	40-44	403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	42.00			
					201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	65.20			
					203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.25	105.45			
					103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	143.70			
					5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		41.80	185.50			
					5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	228.55			
					5331D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		49.50	278.05	66.40		
4	JENTSCH Simon Vw Mannheim	GER	1972	40-44	5231D	2.1	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	32.55			
					201A	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	68.25			
					403C	2.2	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	110.05			
					103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	145.75			
					301A	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		42.30	188.05			
					105C	2.4	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5		8.40	196.45			
					303C	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		45.15	241.60	102.85		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
5	DITCHBURN Bryan Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	103B	1.7	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5		39.95	39.95			
					5112A	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.00	71.95			
					5132D	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	1.5		17.60	89.55			
					301A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	125.55			
					201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	156.75			
					203C	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	0.5		8.00	164.75			
					403C	2.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	210.95	133.50		
6	HANIQUE Mikel Psv	NED	1971	40-44	401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	5.5		27.75	27.75			
					101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		23.40	51.15			
					103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		31.45	82.60			
					302C	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		22.40	105.00			
					201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		26.25	131.25			
					202C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	158.25			
					5122D	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	2.5		23.75	182.00	162.45		
7	KRUM Ulf Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1972	40-44	401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	22.50			
					103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	45.45			
					5122D	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		32.30	77.75			
					104C	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		34.10	111.85			
					202A	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		23.80	135.65			
					5223D	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.0		40.25	175.90			
					5221D	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	175.90	168.55		
8	URBAN Emmanuel Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1969	40-44	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		28.90	28.90			
					201C	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	61.15			
					301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	85.95			
					401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		29.25	115.20			
					5211A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	153.90			
					104C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		20.90	174.80			
					203C	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	174.80	169.65		
9	ARCANGELI Giorgio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1971	40-44	101C	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		20.40	20.40			
					103C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	47.60			
					104C	2.2	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		13.20	60.80			
					401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		25.20	86.00			
					201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.00	113.00			
					301C	1.6	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		17.60	130.60			
					5211A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.70	169.30	175.15		
10	BORRUSO Leonardo Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1971	40-44	101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		25.35	25.35			
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	53.40			
					104C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	53.40			
					401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		25.50	78.90			
					5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		28.80	107.70			
					201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.60	133.30			
					301C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	161.30	183.15		
11	METZGER Brian Stanford Masters	USA	1970	40-44	101B	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		20.15	20.15			
					103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		26.35	46.50			
					5132D	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	46.50			
					104C	2.2	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	2.0		19.80	66.30			
					401C	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		23.80	90.10			
					403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	123.10			
					201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		22.50	145.60	198.85		
12	HERATY Richard Barnet Cophthall Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	201B	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		18.40	18.40			
					203C	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	18.40			
					204C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.0		20.90	39.30			
					5231D	2.1	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.5		10.50	49.80			
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	77.85			
					104C	2.2	2.0	3.0	1.0	1.5	4.0		14.30	92.15			
					403C	2.2	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		12.10	104.25	240.20		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 35-39															
1	PRIORI Francesco Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1976	35-39	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		52.80	52.80	
					105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		58.50	111.30	
					5132D	2.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		52.80	164.10	
					5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		55.90	220.00	
					203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.00	266.00	
					303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	315.20	
					5333D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		57.20	372.40	
2	GUINOVART Carles Esports Masters Esmas	ESP	1974	35-39	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	54.00	
					105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	102.10	
					5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	148.30	
					5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		44.10	192.40	
					5233D	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.75	241.15	
					5331D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	287.35	
					203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		44.85	332.20	40.20
3	ZHARKOV Vladimir Moscow Masters	RUS	1977	35-39	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.25	38.25	
					401B	1.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0		39.00	77.25	
					403B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	131.25	
					203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.30	179.55	
					301B	1.7	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0		42.50	222.05	
					5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		47.30	269.35	
					5231D	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		50.40	319.75	52.65
4	GORSKI Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1973	35-39	201B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		36.80	36.80	
					301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	64.00	
					5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	104.95	
					403B	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		58.80	163.75	
					203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	207.45	
					105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		45.50	252.95	
					5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		55.00	307.95	64.45
5	BRABENEC Michal Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1975	35-39	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	35.70	
					403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	78.90	
					203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.50	113.40	
					303C	2.1	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5		16.80	130.20	
					5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	169.80	
					5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	205.50	
					105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		34.80	240.30	132.10
6	CHOUTKA Robert Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1974	35-39	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.00	34.00	
					403C	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	73.60	
					201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	107.20	
					301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	132.70	
					5331D	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		28.60	161.30	
					5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		28.60	189.90	
					5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	234.00	138.40
7	VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick Psv	NED	1973	35-39	401B	1.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		33.75	33.75	
					101B	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		20.80	54.55	
					103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	90.25	
					301A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	125.35	
					5311A	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	162.40	
					403C	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		29.70	192.10	
					105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	229.30	143.10
8	DUPONT Ivan Royal Brussels Poseidon	BEL	1976	35-39	103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	28.90	
					5111A	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.00	55.90	
					201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	83.90	
					301B	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		19.55	103.45	
					203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	133.45	
					403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.10	167.55	
					104B	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		32.20	199.75	172.65

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
9	WARG Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1977	35-39	201C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	27.00			
					301C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		20.80	47.80			
					104C	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	77.50			
					403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	103.90			
					203C	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		23.00	126.90			
					103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.10	149.00			
					5221D	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	174.50	197.90		
10	BENKO Tamas RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1975	35-39	101A	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		20.30	20.30			
					401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	44.30			
					201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		22.50	66.80			
					301C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		21.60	88.40			
					5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.50	119.90			
					103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		20.40	140.30			
					403C	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		22.00	162.30	210.10		
11	GABOR Toth Bobcat Diving Club	HUN	1974	35-39	101B	1.3	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		20.15	20.15			
					401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		25.50	45.65			
					201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		23.25	68.90			
					301C	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.00	80.90			
					5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		27.00	107.90			
					103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	130.85			
					104C	2.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		16.50	147.35	225.05		
12	SAULLE Filippo Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1974	35-39	101B	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		15.60	15.60			
					103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.60	37.20			
					301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		23.20	60.40			
					201C	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.50	82.90			
					5211A	1.8	2.5	3.0	0.5	2.5	3.0		14.40	97.30			
					401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		25.20	122.50			
					104C	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		24.20	146.70	225.70		
13	ARIENTI Justin C Clissold Diving Kings Of Hearts	GBR	1976	35-39	101B	1.3	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.0	3.0		9.75	9.75			
					102B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	32.25			
					103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	60.30			
					201A	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	80.70			
					202C	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	103.20			
					301A	1.8	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	133.80			
					402C	1.6	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0		8.00	141.80	230.60		
14	SEGALINI Stefano Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1975	35-39	101C	1.2	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		17.40	17.40			
					103C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	39.00			
					401C	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		19.60	58.60			
					201A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		23.80	82.40			
					5211A	1.8	2.0	0.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		10.80	93.20			
					301C	1.6	1.0	0.5	0.0	1.0	1.5		4.00	97.20			
					302C	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		12.00	109.20	263.20		
15	CUMIN Alberto Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1975	35-39	101C	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		18.00	18.00			
					401C	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		17.50	35.50			
					201C	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		18.00	53.50			
					301C	1.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		16.80	70.30			
					103C	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.20	93.50			
					5211A	1.8	1.0	0.5	0.0	0.5	1.0		3.60	97.10			
					202C	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.5		9.75	106.85	265.55		
16	GEORG Janos RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1974	35-39	101A	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		19.60	19.60			
					102B	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		15.00	34.60			
					103B	1.7	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0		11.05	45.65			
					401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	68.15			
					201A	1.7	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		12.75	80.90			
					5211A	1.8	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0		20.70	101.60			
					5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	101.60	270.80		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
17	GALEANO Francesco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1977	35-39	101B	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		21.45	21.45			
					103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.80	45.25			
					105C	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	45.25			
					401B	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5		6.00	51.25	321.15		

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	POLYAKOV Pavel Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1978	30-34	105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		58.50	58.50			
					403B	2.4	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0		61.20	119.70			
					5132D	2.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		50.60	170.30			
					5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.70	221.00			
					5231D	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	267.20			
					5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		52.50	319.70			
					5333D	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.40	369.10			
2	LEFEBVRE Jerry Rgsc Gent	BEL	1981	30-34	105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		42.00	42.00			
					203B	2.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.75	93.75			
					303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		39.60	133.35			
					403B	2.4	5.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		49.20	182.55			
					5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		49.50	232.05			
					5134D	2.6	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		58.50	290.55			
					5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		51.25	341.80	27.30		
3	BORGOMUCCI Romuald Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1979	30-34	105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	48.10			
					403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	90.10			
					203B	2.3	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		49.45	139.55			
					5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0		47.25	186.80			
					5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		51.25	238.05			
					5132D	2.2	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	274.35			
					5333D	2.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	319.85	49.25		
4	MANN Warrick Melam	AUS	1978	30-34	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	37.40			
					105B	2.6	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		53.30	90.70			
					403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	137.50			
					203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	185.80			
					303C	2.1	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	227.80			
					5132D	2.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		50.60	278.40			
					5134D	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		39.00	317.40	51.70		
5	BARNES Michael Manchester Aquatics Club	GBR	1979	30-34	301B	1.7	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.70	35.70			
					5132D	2.2	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		47.30	83.00			
					105B	2.6	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0		22.10	105.10			
					203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.50	139.60			
					303B	2.4	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	186.40			
					403B	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	232.00			
					5233D	2.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		57.50	289.50	79.60		
6	WUERSCHIG Thomas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1978	30-34	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		47.30	47.30			
					203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		39.10	86.40			
					303B	2.4	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	3.0		21.60	108.00			
					5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		36.75	144.75			
					105C	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	144.75			
					403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	196.35			
					5134D	2.6	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.5	0.5		11.70	208.05	161.05		
7	OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1980	30-34	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		30.60	30.60			
					105C	2.4	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		37.20	67.80			
					401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	94.05			
					403B	2.4	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		27.60	121.65			
					5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.50	149.15			
					203B	2.3	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5		11.50	160.65			
					5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.55	193.20	175.90		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
8	SOBOTKA Andreas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1981	30-34	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.80	28.80			
					301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		27.20	56.00			
					103B	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	83.20			
					203C	2.0	3.5	2.5	1.5	3.0	3.0		17.00	100.20			
					303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	134.85			
					5311A	1.9	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	160.50			
					401C	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		29.40	189.90	179.20		
9	FACCHINI Marco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1979	30-34	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		38.50	38.50			
					103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	67.40			
					201C	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	95.15			
					301C	1.6	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	128.75			
					5211A	1.8	1.5	5.5	3.5	5.5	5.0		25.20	153.95			
					203C	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		23.00	176.95			
					303C	2.1	1.5	1.0	0.5	2.0	2.0		9.45	186.40	182.70		
10	NARDI Federico Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1980	30-34	101B	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		25.35	25.35			
					103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	62.75			
					105B	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	62.75			
					5132D	2.2	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	2.0		12.10	74.85			
					401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		25.50	100.35			
					403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	144.75			
					203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		35.65	180.40	188.70		
11	LARSEN Lenny Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1980	30-34	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	28.90			
					104B	2.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		24.15	53.05			
					201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	78.65			
					301B	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.55	98.20			
					203B	2.3	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.0		16.10	114.30			
					401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	143.55			
					403B	2.4	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	P	24.00	167.55	201.55		
12	OSTIANA-CONIJN Andy De Dolfijn	NED	1982	30-34	401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.00	21.00			
					103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	46.50			
					301C	1.6	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5		12.80	59.30			
					201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		24.75	84.05			
					403C	2.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		23.10	107.15			
					5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0		27.50	134.65			
					104C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.50	162.15	206.95		
13	PISAREV Sergey Smena	RUS	1982	30-34	101A	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00			
					301A	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		18.00	39.00			
					5311A	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	64.65			
					103B	1.7	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		17.00	81.65			
					201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	112.25			
					401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	140.00			
					403C	2.2	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0		20.90	160.90	208.20		
14	NOEL Kevin Rgsc Gent	BEL	1982	30-34	103B	1.7	4.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40			
					201C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		20.25	40.65			
					301C	1.6	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.80	57.45			
					401C	1.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	78.45			
					403C	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		25.30	103.75			
					5231D	2.1	3.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5		7.35	111.10			
					104C	2.2	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		13.20	124.30	244.80		
15	ELLENDER Richard Raf Diving	GBR	1982	30-34	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	29.70			
					301C	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		27.20	56.90			
					201A	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	79.85			
					103C	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		17.60	97.45			
					203C	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		17.00	114.45			
					303C	2.1	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5		3.15	117.60			
					105C	2.4	0.0	1.5	0.5	0.0	1.0		3.60	121.20	247.90		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
16	DVIRCHENKO Dan Sport Diving Of Moscow Mosdive	RUS	1982	30-34	101C	1.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		18.00	18.00			
					401C	1.4	3.0	1.5	3.0	4.5	3.5		13.30	31.30			
					103C	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		17.60	48.90			
					403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		30.80	79.70			
					105C	2.4	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0		12.00	91.70			
					5122D	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0		13.30	105.00			
					203C	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		14.00	119.00	250.10		
17	MAAS Ryan Stanford Masters	USA	1982	30-34	101A	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		16.80	16.80			
					5111A	1.8	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		18.00	34.80			
					103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		20.00	54.80			
					401C	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		18.90	73.70			
					402C	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		20.80	94.50			
					5411B	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	94.50			
					201C	1.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		15.00	109.50	259.60		

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	MAKAROV Vadim Moscow Masters	RUS	1984	25-29	405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		37.20	37.20			
					105B	2.6	9.5	9.0	10	8.5	8.5		70.20	107.40			
					107C	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	173.40			
					5136D	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		43.40	216.80			
					305C	3.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5		79.50	296.30			
					5327D	3.3	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		66.00	362.30			
					205C	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0		78.00	440.30			
2	MILLICAN Chris Stanford Masters	USA	1984	25-29	5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		41.80	41.80			
					105B	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	100.30			
					203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		43.70	144.00			
					5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		41.25	185.25			
					403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		49.20	234.45			
					405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.05	282.50			
					5134D	2.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		61.10	343.60	96.70		
3	DAMIANI Davide Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1986	25-29	101B	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		31.20	31.20			
					401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	64.20			
					103B	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		40.80	105.00			
					5132D	2.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		51.70	156.70			
					5231D	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	203.95			
					403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		49.20	253.15			
					105B	2.6	3.5	3.0	2.0	4.0	1.5		22.10	275.25	165.05		
4	ROSENEY Curdin Schwimmclub St.Gallen Scsg	SUI	1983	25-29	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	33.15			
					201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	68.85			
					301A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	103.95			
					403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	148.35			
					5132D	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	148.35			
					105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		33.60	181.95			
					303C	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0		28.35	210.30	230.00		
5	LUNGI Davide Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1987	25-29	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		31.50	31.50			
					201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	63.50			
					103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		24.65	88.15			
					403C	2.2	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5		14.30	102.45			
					203B	2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		44.85	147.30			
					303C	2.1	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		12.60	159.90			
					105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		33.60	193.50	246.80		
6	LEIBENGUTH Christophe Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1985	25-29	101B	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		20.15	20.15			
					103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		29.75	49.90			
					5132D	2.2	2.5	4.5	2.5	2.5	1.5		16.50	66.40			
					401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	95.65			
					403C	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	1.0		22.00	117.65			
					201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		25.50	143.15			
					301C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		20.80	163.95	276.35		

3m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84															
1	WEBER Rene Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1932	80-84	101A	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					5211A	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		33.00	62.60	
					401B	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5		18.90	81.50	
					101B	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		21.00	102.50	
AGE GROUP 75-79															
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1.Sv KOIn	GER	1935	75-79	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	36.00	
					201A	1.9	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		40.85	76.85	
					201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		38.70	115.55	
					5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	153.35	
					5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		37.00	190.35	
2	GROSSMAN Felix Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1934	75-79	101A	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.40	30.40	
					5111A	2.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	8.0	6.0		37.00	67.40	
					201A	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		34.20	101.60	
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	134.00	
					103B	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		23.20	157.20	33.15
3	ROLAND Schoenhaar Sv04 Heidenheim	GER	1936	75-79	101A	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		32.00	32.00	
					201A	1.9	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		27.55	59.55	
					5211A	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5		22.00	81.55	
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		28.80	110.35	
					401B	1.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		16.10	126.45	63.90
AGE GROUP 70-74															
1	RIBEIRO Fernando Fluminense F.C.	BRA	1938	70-74	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		38.40	38.40	
					201A	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		40.85	79.25	
					301A	2.0	6.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	121.25	
					5111A	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		38.00	159.25	
					5132D	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	197.05	
2	KONKOLY Janos Bvsc	HUN	1940	70-74	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		33.60	33.60	
					201C	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	70.15	
					5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	112.15	
					5134D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.25	158.40	
					203A	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		30.00	188.40	8.65
3	ALDERMAN Kim Montgomery Dive Club	USA	1940	70-74	101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		32.25	32.25	
					101A	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		39.20	71.45	
					5112A	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	117.65	
					103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		36.00	153.65	
					5111A	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		34.00	187.65	9.40
4	DEININGER John Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1939	70-74	113B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		36.90	36.90	
					201A	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5		43.70	80.60	
					5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		48.30	128.90	
					301A	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		22.00	150.90	
					203A	2.4	4.5	3.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		33.60	184.50	12.55
5	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	5111A	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		43.00	43.00	
					5211A	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	84.00	
					5311A	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	126.00	
					5112A	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	8.0		41.80	167.80	
					105C	2.2	3.0	3.5	1.5	1.5	2.5		15.40	183.20	13.85

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
6	AUBER Giuseppe Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1938	70-74	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	32.80			
					5111A	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		29.00	61.80			
					202A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		34.20	96.00			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		37.00	133.00			
					301B	1.9	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		21.85	154.85	42.20		
7	VAIDYA Yogendra Gujarat State Aquatic Assoc.	IND	1941	70-74	101B	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		20.25	20.25			
					101A	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		21.60	41.85			
					401B	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		18.20	60.05			
					201A	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0		27.55	87.60			
					5211A	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		13.00	100.60	96.45		

AGE GROUP 65-69

1	HOLT Nate Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1946	65-69	5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		43.00	43.00			
					403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	7.5		48.30	91.30			
					413C	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		52.80	144.10			
					105B	2.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		60.00	204.10			
					5111A	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		44.00	248.10			
					5141B	2.3	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.0		31.05	279.15			
2	ROSENEY Peter Schwimmclub St.Gallen 1909	SUI	1947	65-69	113B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	36.90			
					201A	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0		40.85	77.75			
					301A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		41.00	118.75			
					401A	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	157.00			
					5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		35.70	192.70			
					403B	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	225.25	53.90		
3	SCHEUFLER Dieter Sv Straubing	GER	1943	65-69	103A	1.9	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	38.95			
					401A	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		38.25	77.20			
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	106.90			
					5211A	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		46.00	152.90			
					5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.50	184.40			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		26.60	211.00	68.15		
4	OKTU Yusuf Ahmet KeciOren Baglum Spor Kulubu	TUR	1946	65-69	101A	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		32.80	32.80			
					103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	66.40			
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.50	97.90			
					401B	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		26.60	124.50			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		39.00	163.50			
					212B	1.8	2.0	2.5	5.5	2.0	2.0		11.70	175.20	103.95		
5	STAUDINGER Edgar Sg Schwarzwald Baar Heuberg	GER	1944	65-69	103A	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	32.30			
					105C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		31.90	64.20			
					401A	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		27.20	91.40			
					203B	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.50	118.90			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		26.25	145.15			
					301A	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		27.00	172.15	107.00		
6	SBISA' Valter Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1945	65-69	101B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		25.50	25.50			
					401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		24.50	50.00			
					201A	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		26.60	76.60			
					5211A	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		29.00	105.60			
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	136.20			
					103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	163.40	115.75		

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	ROWE Dennis lao Diving	USA	1948	60-64	5233D	2.4	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	54.00			
					5235D	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	96.00			
					5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.95	136.95			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		49.20	186.15			
					5142B	2.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		52.50	238.65			
					5134D	2.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		58.75	297.40			

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
2	SIMPSON Trevor Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1951	60-64	201A	1.9	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		40.85	40.85			
					301A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		49.00	89.85			
					5111A	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		47.00	136.85			
					403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		48.30	185.15			
					5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	231.35			
					5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	275.75	21.65		
3	MCALISTER Don Oregon	USA	1948	60-64	105B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0		58.80	58.80			
					5233D	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		33.60	92.40			
					5333D	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		47.50	139.90			
					303A	2.6	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		24.70	164.60			
					403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5		47.25	211.85			
					5134D	2.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5		56.25	268.10	29.30		
4	GREYMORNING Neyooxet Edmonton Kinsmen Diving	CAN	1950	60-64	201A	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	38.95			
					103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	70.15			
					403B	2.1	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		29.40	99.55			
					5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	147.55			
					105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	191.95			
					5134D	2.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.00	236.95	60.45		
5	MCNALLY Jim Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1952	60-64	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		43.05	43.05			
					5311A	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		36.75	79.80			
					201A	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.50	108.30			
					301A	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.00	142.30			
					401A	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		32.30	174.60			
					5111A	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		38.00	212.60	84.80		
6	JIRKU Petr Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1952	60-64	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		29.60	29.60			
					5311A	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		40.95	70.55			
					201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	108.35			
					5211A	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		26.00	134.35			
					401A	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	167.50			
					403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	207.40	90.00		
7	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Kazsc	BEL	1950	60-64	105B	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	32.40			
					203B	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		24.20	56.60			
					403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	97.55			
					5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	138.50			
					5331D	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		26.25	164.75			
					204B	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		32.20	196.95	100.45		
8	RUHL Alexander Tv-Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	28.00			
					5211A	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.00	64.00			
					203B	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		26.40	90.40			
					403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		36.10	126.50			
					5132D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		29.40	155.90			
					5311A	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		33.60	189.50	107.90		
9	UPADHYAY Girish Aqua Sports Wardha	IND	1950	60-64	101A	1.6	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		8.80	8.80			
					102C	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5		6.75	15.55			
					202B	1.7	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.5	1.5		6.80	22.35			
					401A	1.7	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.0		3.40	25.75			
					201A	1.9	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		5.70	31.45			
					5111A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	31.45	265.95		

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	KOPONEN Veli Pekka Haerveli	FIN	1956	55-59	201A	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		38.95	38.95			
					5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5		37.00	75.95			
					5233D	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		26.40	102.35			
					401A	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		33.15	135.50			
					403C	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.60	162.10			
					105C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		31.90	194.00			

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
2	BJORK Thomas Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1953	55-59	101B	1.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0		15.75	15.75			
					103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	44.55			
					5111A	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		29.00	73.55			
					5211A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.00	112.55			
					301B	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		20.90	133.45			
					401B	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		18.20	151.65	42.35		
3	DR. KORMOS Janos RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1957	55-59	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.00	21.00			
					401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.40	43.40			
					201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5		30.60	74.00			
					301B	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		19.95	93.95			
					5211A	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		26.00	119.95			
					103C	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		25.50	145.45	48.55		
4	NAVNITBHAI Parmar Sfi	IND	1957	55-59	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	24.00			
					5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	1.5	1.5	1.5		6.00	30.00			
					302C	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	59.75			
					401B	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		17.50	77.25			
					5311A	2.1	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		27.30	104.55			
					212C	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		24.65	129.20	64.80		
5	KANPHADE Rajendra Sfi	IND	1953	55-59	401B	1.4	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		7.70	7.70			
					202A	1.8	2.5	2.0	2.5	4.0	3.0		14.40	22.10			
					102A	1.7	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5	2.0		5.95	28.05			
					5211A	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	1.5	1.0		5.00	33.05			
					201A	1.9	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.0		5.70	38.75			
					101A	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	60.35	133.65		

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	LOTFI Hassan Masterclubofiran	IRI	1958	50-54	5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	34.65			
					201A	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		44.65	79.30			
					5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.25	125.55			
					403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		38.95	164.50			
					105C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	203.00			
					404C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	246.20			
2	ZUEHLKE Werner Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1960	50-54	201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	33.30			
					103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	66.90			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	108.90			
					403C	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		30.40	139.30			
					105C	2.2	7.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	181.10			
					5134D	2.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		60.00	241.10	5.10		
3	HUNTER Tony Southampton Diving Academy	GBR	1960	50-54	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5		32.00	32.00			
					113B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	70.70			
					105C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	112.50			
					403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	149.55			
					201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		39.60	189.15			
					5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.00	224.15	22.05		
4	VERGARA Edmundo Vergara Abmn	BRA	1962	50-54	5231D	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.00	34.00			
					403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	73.90			
					5311A	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		25.20	99.10			
					5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	141.10			
					5233D	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		33.60	174.70			
					5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		37.80	212.50	33.70		
5	SONNTAG Thomas Hochster SV 1893 E.V.	GER	1958	50-54	401A	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	32.30			
					103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	67.50			
					105B	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		27.60	95.10			
					403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	133.95			
					203B	2.2	3.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5		14.30	148.25			
					5311A	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.85	187.10	59.10		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
6	THIELEN Frank Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein	GER	1961	50-54	5111A	2.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		25.00	25.00			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.00	61.00			
					202A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	90.70			
					105C	2.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		23.10	113.80			
					403B	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	142.15			
					103B	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.60	163.75	82.45		
7	BALDUCCI Gabriele Triestina Nuoto	ITA	1958	50-54	401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.40	22.40			
					403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		33.60	56.00			
					101B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		25.50	81.50			
					103B	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.40	103.90			
					301C	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	128.20			
					201C	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	163.05	83.15		
8	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	50-54	103A	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	28.50			
					301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.80	51.30			
					201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	80.10			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		25.20	105.30			
					5231D	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		24.00	129.30			
					403B	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	154.50	91.70		
9	METCALFE Robert Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1962	50-54	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		28.00	28.00			
					5132D	2.1	2.0	1.5	0.5	2.0	0.5		8.40	36.40			
					105C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		40.70	77.10			
					403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	112.80			
					5233D	2.4	3.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	1.5		15.60	128.40			
					203C	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		16.15	144.55	101.65		
10	BAHAMON Luis Eduardo Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1961	50-54	101A	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		20.00	20.00			
					201C	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	42.95			
					301C	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.10	69.05			
					401C	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	92.45			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.40	118.85			
					203C	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	118.85	127.35		
11	DIBDEN Lindsay City Of Southampton	GBR	1962	50-54	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		23.20	23.20			
					403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		38.95	62.15			
					5231D	2.0	3.0	1.5	1.5	3.5	1.5		12.00	74.15			
					105C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	74.15			
					5134D	2.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	74.15			
					5233D	2.4	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5		9.60	83.75	162.45		
12	NAGARAJA Poola Global Swim Center	IND	1959	50-54	101A	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		17.60	17.60			
					201A	1.9	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.0		15.20	32.80			
					401B	1.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		8.40	41.20			
					202B	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		17.00	58.20			
					5211A	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0		8.00	66.20			
					5111A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	66.20	180.00		

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	BEDELL Will Stanford Masters	USA	1967	45-49	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	27.20			
					5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	68.15			
					5134D	2.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		40.00	108.15			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	154.95			
					403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	200.10			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.00	241.10			
					5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	287.90			
2	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1964	45-49	403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	40.95			
					401A	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.55	77.50			
					5331D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	114.25			
					301A	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.00	154.25			
					113B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	192.05			
					103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	226.45			
					5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	272.65	15.25		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
3	LAPIDUS Alex Stanford Masters	USA	1964	45-49	5134D	2.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		41.25	41.25			
					105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		50.40	91.65			
					5152C	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		22.40	114.05			
					305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5		28.00	142.05			
					405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	178.50			
					5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	219.30			
					205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0		44.80	264.10	23.80		
4	HELIS Ladislav Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1964	45-49	401B	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.70	28.70			
					101B	1.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		24.00	52.70			
					103B	1.6	6.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		24.80	77.50			
					201A	1.9	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		26.60	104.10			
					403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	141.15			
					105B	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		21.60	162.75			
					5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		37.00	199.75	88.15		
5	LOVGREN Per Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		27.20	27.20			
					105C	2.2	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	64.60			
					401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		26.60	91.20			
					403C	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		29.45	120.65			
					201C	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		34.00	154.65			
					203C	1.9	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0		8.55	163.20			
					204C	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.00	194.20	93.70		
6	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1964	45-49	101A	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	28.80			
					103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		20.80	49.60			
					401A	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		24.65	74.25			
					403C	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		33.25	107.50			
					201A	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		21.85	129.35			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.00	164.35			
					301C	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		23.40	187.75	100.15		
7	CURZI Giorgio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1966	45-49	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	27.75			
					103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	50.15			
					401C	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		23.40	73.55			
					301C	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0		32.40	105.95			
					201A	1.9	5.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5		23.75	129.70			
					5211A	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.5	2.5		10.00	139.70			
					202A	1.8	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5		14.40	154.10	133.80		
8	AZZOLA Alberto Ice Club Como	ITA	1967	45-49	403B	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		30.45	30.45			
					203C	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		27.55	58.00			
					303C	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	1.5		12.00	70.00			
					103B	1.6	5.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		20.00	90.00			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		24.15	114.15			
					105C	2.2	0.5	0.5	0.0	0.5	0.0	P	2.20	116.35			
					5211A	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		26.00	142.35	145.55		
9	MALE Edoardo Triestina Nuoto	ITA	1965	45-49	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.75	21.75			
					103C	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		18.00	39.75			
					401B	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	60.75			
					301B	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		22.80	83.55			
					201A	1.9	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		18.05	101.60			
					202C	1.6	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		12.80	114.40			
					302C	1.7	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		13.60	128.00	159.90		
10	MIDOLO Michael Stanford Masters	USA	1966	45-49	101A	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	24.80			
					5111A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.80			
					103C	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.00	42.80			
					401C	1.3	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		13.65	56.45			
					5412B	1.8	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		9.90	66.35			
					402C	1.4	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0		4.20	70.55			
					201A	1.9	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		12.35	82.90	205.00		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 40-44															
1	SCHULZ Alexej Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1969	40-44	105B	2.4	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		57.60	57.60	
					5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0		48.30	105.90	
					205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.00	154.90	
					303B	2.3	2.0	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		14.95	169.85	
					405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		62.10	231.95	
					5134D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		51.25	283.20	
					5233D	2.4	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.5		60.00	343.20	
2	LOBET Alain Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1968	40-44	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		40.95	40.95	
					105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	87.75	
					5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		33.60	121.35	
					5231D	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		37.00	158.35	
					5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	200.35	
					5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	241.30	
					5333D	2.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		41.25	282.55	60.65
3	YERMASHOV Vyacheslav Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1970	40-44	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		35.20	35.20	
					403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.0		37.80	73.00	
					105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	115.00	
					205C	2.8	2.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		23.80	138.80	
					305C	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		60.20	199.00	
					405C	2.7	2.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0		25.65	224.65	
					5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	264.55	78.65
4	JENTSCH Simon Vw Mannheim	GER	1972	40-44	201A	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		26.60	26.60	
					403B	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	54.95	
					5233D	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		36.00	90.95	
					5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	130.85	
					103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	162.05	
					301A	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		34.00	196.05	
					105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	246.45	96.75
5	DAINES Nicholas Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1972	40-44	105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.00	36.00	
					5134D	2.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		28.75	64.75	
					5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		34.80	99.55	
					5235D	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5		39.20	138.75	
					204B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		28.75	167.50	
					5142B	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	6.5		48.75	216.25	
					5144B	2.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	216.25	126.95
6	URBAN Emmanuel Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1969	40-44	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5		27.75	27.75	
					201C	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		28.05	55.80	
					301C	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		25.20	81.00	
					401B	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		27.30	108.30	
					5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		38.00	146.30	
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.40	172.70	
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		27.55	200.25	142.95
7	DITCHEBURN Bryan Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		31.20	31.20	
					105C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	63.10	
					5132D	2.1	4.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	4.5		22.05	85.15	
					301A	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	115.15	
					201B	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.80	134.95	
					203B	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		20.90	155.85	
					403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		34.20	190.05	153.15
8	KRUM Ulf Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1972	40-44	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		25.20	25.20	
					101A	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		24.80	50.00	
					103B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		24.00	74.00	
					5132D	2.1	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0		19.95	93.95	
					202A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.60	124.55	
					5223D	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.5		30.00	154.55	
					5221D	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		32.40	186.95	156.25

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
9	HANIQUE Mikel Psv	NED	1971	40-44	401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		26.60	26.60			
					101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		28.50	55.10			
					103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		28.80	83.90			
					302C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.50	109.40			
					203C	1.9	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	2.0		5.70	115.10			
					403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.0		30.40	145.50			
					105C	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	182.90	160.30		
10	ARCANGELI Giorgio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1971	40-44	101B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.25	23.25			
					103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	47.25			
					401C	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		21.45	68.70			
					403C	1.9	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		16.15	84.85			
					201C	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	115.45			
					301C	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		29.70	145.15			
					5211A	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.00	167.15	176.05		
11	HERATY Richard Barnet Copthall Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	401B	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		20.30	20.30			
					403C	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		26.60	46.90			
					404C	2.4	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.5		19.20	66.10			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.40	88.50			
					105C	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		31.90	120.40			
					201B	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	144.70			
					5231D	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		22.00	166.70	176.50		
12	METZGER Brian Stanford Masters	USA	1970	40-44	101B	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.75	18.75			
					103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		20.80	39.55			
					105C	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.40	65.95			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		25.20	91.15			
					401B	1.4	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		8.40	99.55			
					403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		32.30	131.85			
					201C	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		23.80	155.65	187.55		
13	BORRUSO Leonardo Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1971	40-44	101B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		28.50	28.50			
					103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		27.20	55.70			
					5211A	2.0	2.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0		10.00	65.70			
					401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		25.20	90.90			
					403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.15	126.05			
					201B	1.8	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0		7.20	133.25			
					302C	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0		8.50	141.75	201.45		

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	PRIORI Francesco Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1976	35-39	105B	2.4	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	9.0		60.00	60.00			
					107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		42.00	102.00			
					405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		56.70	158.70			
					5335D	2.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.0		58.00	216.70			
					305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		26.60	243.30			
					205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.0	7.0		54.60	297.90			
					5134D	2.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5		57.50	355.40			
2	GUINOVART Carles Esports Masters Esmas	ESP	1974	35-39	5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		49.35	49.35			
					5134D	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.75	98.10			
					105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	149.70			
					405C	2.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.70	206.40			
					5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	252.00			
					5333D	2.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		53.75	305.75			
					205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		42.00	347.75	7.65		
3	VLADIMIR Zharkov Moscow Masters	RUS	1977	35-39	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.5		40.00	40.00			
					401B	1.4	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.5		32.90	72.90			
					403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		51.45	124.35			
					201B	1.8	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10		43.20	167.55			
					301B	1.9	8.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	10		52.25	219.80			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.15	264.95			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		44.00	308.95	46.45		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
4	BRABENEC Michal Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1975	35-39	401B	1.4	8.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		28.70	28.70			
					403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	75.95			
					201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	111.95			
					203B	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.70	152.65			
					5132D	2.1	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		42.00	194.65			
					5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	242.65			
					105B	2.4	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	288.25	67.15		
5	GORSKI Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1973	35-39	201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5		40.50	40.50			
					403B	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5		53.55	94.05			
					5231D	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		42.00	136.05			
					5233D	2.4	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0		48.00	184.05			
					105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5		55.20	239.25			
					405B	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	239.25			
					5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.20	285.45	69.95		
6	VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick Psv	NED	1973	35-39	401B	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		29.40	29.40			
					101B	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		33.75	63.15			
					103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	96.75			
					403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.85	135.60			
					105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		42.00	177.60			
					5231D	2.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		30.00	207.60			
					113C	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.00	241.60	113.80		
7	CHOUTKA Robert Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1974	35-39	101B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		31.50	31.50			
					401B	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		29.40	60.90			
					201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	94.20			
					301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		38.95	133.15			
					103B	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		32.80	165.95			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		28.50	194.45			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		40.00	234.45	120.95		
8	DUPONT Ivan Royal Brussels Poseidon	BEL	1976	35-39	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.80	24.80			
					5111A	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.5		35.00	59.80			
					401A	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		28.90	88.70			
					201B	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0		20.70	109.40			
					301B	1.9	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		19.00	128.40			
					203B	2.2	3.0	4.5	2.5	4.0	4.0		24.20	152.60			
					403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		32.55	185.15	170.25		
9	MONTESI Walter S.S. Lazio Nuoto	ITA	1976	35-39	103B	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		20.00	20.00			
					105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		26.40	46.40			
					201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	7.0		32.40	78.80			
					203B	2.2	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		15.40	94.20			
					301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		30.40	124.60			
					303B	2.3	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.5		19.55	144.15			
					403B	2.1	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		39.90	184.05	171.35		
10	WARG Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1977	35-39	201C	1.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	7.0		31.45	31.45			
					301C	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		25.20	56.65			
					203C	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		20.90	77.55			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	103.20			
					103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		18.40	121.60			
					105C	2.2	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0		24.20	145.80			
					5231D	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	3.5		16.00	161.80	193.60		
11	BENKO Tamas RugolAb Lenduelet Se	HUN	1975	35-39	101A	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	24.80			
					401B	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	45.80			
					201C	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.65	70.45			
					301C	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		23.40	93.85			
					5211A	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		20.00	113.85			
					103B	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.00	125.85			
					403C	1.9	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		25.65	151.50	203.90		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
12	GALEANO Francesco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1977	35-39	101B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.25	29.25			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		27.20	56.45			
					105C	2.2	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		20.90	77.35			
					201B	1.8	4.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	5.0		23.40	100.75			
					203B	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	100.75			
					401C	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		19.50	120.25			
					301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		22.80	143.05	212.35		
13	SAULLE Filippo Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1974	35-39	101B	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		23.25	23.25			
					103C	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		21.75	45.00			
					301C	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		23.40	68.40			
					201C	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	93.90			
					5211A	2.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5		5.00	98.90			
					401C	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0		22.10	121.00			
					403C	1.9	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		16.15	137.15	218.25		
14	GABOR Toth Bobcat Diving Club	HUN	1974	35-39	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		22.50	22.50			
					401B	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		13.30	35.80			
					201C	1.7	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		11.90	47.70			
					301C	1.8	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		22.50	70.20			
					5211A	2.0	2.0	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		17.00	87.20			
					103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		20.00	107.20			
					403C	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.55	134.75	220.65		
15	ARIENTI Justin C Clissold Diving Kings Of Hearts	GBR	1976	35-39	101A	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		20.00	20.00			
					103B	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		18.40	38.40			
					201C	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		22.95	61.35			
					301A	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		17.00	78.35			
					401B	1.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		15.40	93.75			
					403C	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		33.25	127.00			
					202A	1.8	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	0.5		7.20	134.20	221.20		
16	CUMIN Alberto Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1975	35-39	101C	1.4	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		16.80	16.80			
					401C	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		16.90	33.70			
					201C	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		19.55	53.25			
					301C	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		18.90	72.15			
					103C	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		16.50	88.65			
					5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	88.65			
					202C	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		18.40	107.05	248.35		

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	POLYAKOV Pavel Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1978	30-34	105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5		52.80	52.80			
					405B	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		67.50	120.30			
					5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		45.15	165.45			
					5134D	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		52.50	217.95			
					5333D	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		51.25	269.20			
					5335D	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		62.35	331.55			
					5235D	2.8	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.40	395.95			
2	BARNES Michael Manchester Aquatics Club	GBR	1979	30-34	201B	1.8	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	34.20			
					301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		43.70	77.90			
					403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	125.15			
					105B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5		56.40	181.55			
					5231D	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		47.00	228.55			
					5233D	2.4	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		56.40	284.95			
					5134D	2.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		62.50	347.45	48.50		
3	BORGO Romuald Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1979	30-34	105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	48.00			
					5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		54.00	102.00			
					5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		40.00	142.00			
					5233D	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		51.60	193.60			
					405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	250.30			
					205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.40	293.70			
					5335D	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		53.65	347.35	48.60		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
4	WUERSCHIG Thomas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1978	30-34	5132D	2.1	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	46.20			
					105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5		46.80	93.00			
					203B	2.2	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.40	130.40			
					303B	2.3	3.0	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		23.00	153.40			
					403B	2.1	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	198.55			
					5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.25	244.80			
					5235D	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	299.40	96.55		
5	MANN Warrick Melam	AUS	1978	30-34	105B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		45.60	45.60			
					115B	2.7	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		37.80	83.40			
					107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		40.60	124.00			
					405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		39.15	163.15			
					205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		27.00	190.15			
					305C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	232.15			
					5134D	2.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		58.75	290.90	105.05		
6	LEFEBVRE Jerry Rgsc Gent	BEL	1981	30-34	105B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		30.00	30.00			
					203B	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	66.30			
					303C	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		27.00	93.30			
					403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	133.20			
					5311A	2.1	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		47.25	180.45			
					5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		46.80	227.25			
					5152B	3.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	5.5	5.0		43.50	270.75	125.20		
7	NARDI Federico Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1980	30-34	101B	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		29.25	29.25			
					103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		32.80	62.05			
					105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		45.60	107.65			
					5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	140.20			
					401B	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		30.10	170.30			
					403B	2.1	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		33.60	203.90			
					405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0		24.30	228.20	167.75		
8	FACCHINI Marco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1979	30-34	401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		26.60	26.60			
					103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0		24.00	50.60			
					201C	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	82.05			
					301C	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	118.05			
					403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	153.75			
					105C	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		25.30	179.05			
					5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		40.00	219.05	176.90		
9	OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1980	30-34	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00			
					105B	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		27.60	51.60			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0		25.20	76.80			
					401B	1.4	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0		25.20	102.00			
					403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		33.60	135.60			
					5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		30.00	165.60			
					5331D	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	201.30	194.65		
10	LARSEN Lenny Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1980	30-34	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		27.20	27.20			
					105B	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0		33.60	60.80			
					201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.70	90.50			
					203B	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		27.50	118.00			
					403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.65	152.65			
					405C	2.7	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5		14.85	167.50			
					301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5		26.60	194.10	201.85		
11	HANSLER Christian Freiburger Turnerschaften 1844	GER	1981	30-34	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.60	25.60			
					403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		33.60	59.20			
					201A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		31.35	90.55			
					301A	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		27.00	117.55			
					101B	1.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	146.05			
					401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		25.90	171.95			
					105B	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5		18.00	189.95	206.00		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT													
	TEAM				DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
12	DVIRCHENKO Dan Sport Diving Of Moscow Mosdive	RUS	1982	30-34	101C	1.4	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		22.40	22.40			
					401C	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		16.25	38.65			
					103C	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.50	55.15			
					403C	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	89.35			
					105C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.90	132.25			
					404C	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0		30.00	162.25			
					5132D	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		22.05	184.30	211.65		
13	SOBOTKA Andreas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1981	30-34	5211A	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		29.00	29.00			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	57.50			
					103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		25.60	83.10			
					203B	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		30.80	113.90			
					303B	2.3	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		23.00	136.90			
					105B	2.4	2.0	2.5	1.0	2.0	3.0		15.60	152.50			
					401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		28.70	181.20	214.75		
14	NOEL Kevin Rgsc Gent	BEL	1982	30-34	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5		21.75	21.75			
					103C	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		26.25	48.00			
					201C	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		18.70	66.70			
					301C	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	93.70			
					401C	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		21.45	115.15			
					403C	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	152.20			
					5231D	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		28.00	180.20	215.75		
15	ELLENDER Richard Raf Diving	GBR	1982	30-34	5211A	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0		25.00	25.00			
					103C	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		18.75	43.75			
					201A	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.70	68.45			
					403C	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.80	91.25			
					203C	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		22.80	114.05			
					101C	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		23.80	137.85			
					105C	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		25.30	163.15	232.80		
16	OSTIANA-CONIJN Andy De Dolfijn	NED	1982	30-34	401B	1.4	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		24.50	24.50			
					101B	1.5	2.5	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.5		12.00	36.50			
					103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	58.10			
					301C	1.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.5		19.80	77.90			
					201C	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	108.50			
					403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0		27.55	136.05			
					5132D	2.1	4.0	2.0	1.5	4.0	3.0		18.90	154.95	241.00		
17	MAAS Ryan Stanford Masters	USA	1982	30-34	101A	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		22.40	22.40			
					5111A	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	2.5		21.00	43.40			
					103C	1.5	3.0	2.0	1.5	3.5	2.5		11.25	54.65			
					401C	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		21.45	76.10			
					403C	1.9	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	2.0		15.20	91.30			
					5411B	1.6	1.0	3.5	1.0	5.0	1.0		8.80	100.10			
					201C	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5		19.55	119.65	276.30		

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	VADIM Makarov Moscow Masters	RUS	1984	25-29	403B	2.1	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		54.60	54.60			
					201B	1.8	7.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		45.90	100.50			
					5231D	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0		51.00	151.50			
					5132D	2.1	9.0	9.5	8.0	9.0	9.5		57.75	209.25			
					107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		75.95	285.20			
					305B	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		34.50	319.70			
					205B	3.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		49.50	369.20			
2	MILLICAN Chris Stanford Masters	USA	1984	25-29	5136D	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	40.50			
					107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		40.30	80.80			
					5152B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	142.30			
					205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	181.30			
					403B	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		46.20	227.50			
					405B	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	286.00			
					5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	342.00	27.20		

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	DAMIANI Davide	ITA	1986	25-29											
3	Circolo Canottieri Aniene				103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		38.40	38.40	
					403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	82.50	
					5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	124.50	
					5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.00	169.50	
					105B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		57.60	227.10	
					405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		55.35	282.45	
					5152B	3.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.0		21.00	303.45	65.75
4	ROSENEY Curdin	SUI	1983	25-29											
	Schwimmclub St.Gallen Scsg				105B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	34.80	
					201A	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		35.15	69.95	
					301A	2.0	0.5	1.0	2.5	1.5	1.0		7.00	76.95	
					403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	116.85	
					405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		55.35	172.20	
					5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	216.30	
					5331D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5		31.50	247.80	121.40
5	LEIBENGUTH Christophe	FRA	1985	25-29											
	Plongeon Club Strasbourg				103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
					105B	2.4	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		14.40	44.00	
					5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		35.70	79.70	
					401B	1.4	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		25.20	104.90	
					403C	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		31.35	136.25	
					201C	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	165.15	
					5231D	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		28.00	193.15	176.05

Platform Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	SUAREZ Nelson Emelec	ECU	1932	80-84	5.0	101A	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	25.20	
					5.0	202A	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		22.95	48.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		22.50	70.65	
2	WEBER Rene Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1932	80-84	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	3.5	5.0	3.0	3.0		16.10	16.10	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	3.5	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		23.40	39.50	
					5.0	101B	1.3	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		18.20	57.70	12.95
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1.Sv KOln	GER	1935	75-79	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	34.85	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		34.40	69.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		36.00	105.25	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		29.40	134.65	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	DEININGER John Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1939	70-74	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		36.55	36.55	
					5.0	301A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	70.75	
					10.0	312C	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		45.60	116.35	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	159.40	
2	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	7.5	5111A	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.00	27.00	
					7.5	401A	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	59.30	
					7.5	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		23.20	82.50	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		41.00	123.50	35.90
3	RIBEIRO Fernando Fluminense F.C.	BRA	1938	70-74	5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		25.50	25.50	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	52.70	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5		31.50	84.20	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	120.20	39.20
4	AUBER Giuseppe Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1938	70-74	7.5	5211A	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.00	26.00	
					10.0	302C	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	56.60	
					10.0	202A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	87.00	
					10.0	212C	1.8	1.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	5.5		16.20	103.20	56.20
5	VAIDYA Yogendra Gujarat State Aquatic Assoc.	IND	1941	70-74	7.5	101B	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		17.25	17.25	
					7.5	101A	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		19.20	36.45	
					7.5	401B	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		16.10	52.55	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		9.90	62.45	96.95
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	HOLT Nate Longhorn Aquatics	USA	1946	65-69	5.0	5231D	2.1	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		47.25	47.25	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		44.00	91.25	
					5.0	404C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		29.40	120.65	
					5.0	105C	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	171.05	
					7.5	5141B	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		48.30	219.35	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
2	ROSENEY Peter Schwimmclub St.Gallen 1909	SUI	1947	65-69	7.5	113B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	36.00	
					7.5	201A	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	68.30	
					7.5	301A	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		27.00	95.30	
					7.5	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.60	128.90	
					7.5	612B	1.8	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		41.40	170.30	49.05
3	SCHEUFLER Dieter Sv Straubing	GER	1943	65-69	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		36.55	36.55	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	74.35	
					7.5	612B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.90	111.25	
					7.5	631C	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	P	20.40	131.65	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5		36.00	167.65	51.70
4	KARPAVICIUS Kostas Kaunas Masters Diving Salto	LTU	1943	65-69	5.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		25.90	25.90	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	61.00	
					5.0	611A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	98.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		29.75	128.55	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		29.70	158.25	61.10
5	GARDENER Rhett De Jong Diving Club	RSA	1945	65-69	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		21.45	21.45	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		25.50	46.95	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	83.85	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	118.05	
					7.5	401A	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	152.90	66.45
6	OKTU Yusuf Ahmet KeciOren Baglum Spor Kulubu	TUR	1946	65-69	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		26.60	26.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		17.85	44.45	
					5.0	202A	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	77.60	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.75	102.35	
					5.0	212B	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		26.35	128.70	90.65
7	STAUDINGER Edgar Sg Schwarzwald Baar Heuberg	GER	1944	65-69	5.0	103A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	2.5	4.5		29.00	29.00	
					5.0	201A	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		16.15	45.15	
					5.0	302C	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	70.75	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.5		18.70	89.45	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	119.20	100.15
8	SBISA' Valter Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1945	65-69	7.5	101B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.75	27.75	
					7.5	401B	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		18.90	46.65	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		24.00	70.65	
					7.5	103B	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0		12.00	82.65	
					5.0	202A	1.7	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		20.40	103.05	116.30

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	ROWE Dennis Iao Diving	USA	1948	60-64	7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	40.95	
					7.5	5141C	2.2	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	67.35	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	99.90	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	146.10	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	195.30	
2	SIMPSON Trevor Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1951	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	32.30	
					5.0	301A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	68.30	
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5		35.25	103.55	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	138.75	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	184.95	10.35
3	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Kazsc	BEL	1950	60-64	7.5	105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.80	34.80	
					7.5	403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	68.40	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	106.20	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	134.20	
					5.0	203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	172.15	23.15

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	GREYMORNING Neyooxet Edmonton Kinsmen Diving	CAN	1950	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		29.75	29.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		26.25	56.00	
					5.0	403B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		32.40	88.40	
					7.5	105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	132.80	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		30.00	162.80	32.50
5	RUHL Alexander Tv-Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.35	26.35	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	56.05	
					5.0	611A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	85.75	
					5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		26.65	112.40	
					5.0	401A	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	139.40	55.90
6	UPADHYAY Girish Aqua Sports Wardha	IND	1950	60-64	7.5	101A	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		14.40	14.40	
					7.5	201A	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	14.40	
					7.5	401A	1.7	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		5.10	19.50	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	19.50	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5		4.50	24.00	171.30

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	VEGARD Jon Grunde Hamar II	NOR	1957	55-59	5.0	101B	1.3	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0		31.20	31.20	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	61.95	
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0		39.75	101.70	
					5.0	103C	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		33.60	135.30	
					5.0	403C	2.2	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		53.90	189.20	
2	KOPONEN Veli Pekka Haerveli	FIN	1956	55-59	7.5	5111A	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	27.00	
					7.5	201B	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		31.50	58.50	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	99.00	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	141.90	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	183.90	5.30
3	BJORK Thomas Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1953	55-59	5.0	101B	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		15.60	15.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	48.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		18.75	67.50	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	67.50	
					7.5	612B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	101.70	87.50
4	NAVITBHAI Parmar Sfi	IND	1957	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40	
					7.5	302C	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	49.30	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		27.00	76.30	
					7.5	612A	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	76.30	
					7.5	5311A	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	76.30	112.90
5	KANPHADE Rajendra Sfi	IND	1953	55-59	5.0	600A	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		20.25	20.25	
					5.0	401B	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.0		7.50	27.75	
					5.0	101A	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		17.50	45.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5	1.5		6.30	51.55	
					5.0	201A	1.7	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		22.10	73.65	115.55

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	LOTFI Hassan Masterclubofiran	IRI	1958	50-54	5.0	5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.40	37.40	
					7.5	105C	2.2	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	83.60	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		55.00	138.60	
					5.0	204C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		40.70	179.30	
					5.0	202A	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		28.05	207.35	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
2	ZUEHLKE Werner Stadtturnverein Singen	GER	1960	50-54	7.5	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	34.40	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	74.30	
					7.5	403C	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	117.05	
					7.5	105C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.50	144.55	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		47.50	192.05	15.30
3	VERGARA Edmundo Vergara Abmn	BRA	1962	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	36.55	
					5.0	5311A	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	72.65	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5		35.70	108.35	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	143.55	
					7.5	612B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		35.10	178.65	28.70
4	HUNTER Tony Southampton Diving Academy	GBR	1960	50-54	7.5	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0		35.20	35.20	
					7.5	113B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	73.90	
					7.5	105B	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	119.50	
					7.5	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.15	154.65	
					7.5	5251C	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.0		23.75	178.40	28.95
5	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.65	24.65	
					7.5	201B	1.8	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		27.00	51.65	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		24.15	75.80	
					7.5	301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.65	101.45	
					7.5	403B	2.1	3.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		26.25	127.70	79.65
6	DIBDEN Lindsay City Of Southampton	GBR	1962	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	30.60	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.00	51.60	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		37.40	89.00	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.0	1.0		4.40	93.40	
					7.5	105C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	125.30	82.05
7	METCALFE Robert Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1962	50-54	7.5	103B	1.6	5.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		20.00	20.00	
					7.5	401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		30.80	50.80	
					7.5	403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0		35.15	85.95	
					7.5	612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		30.60	116.55	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	1.0	0.5	1.5	0.5	1.0		6.00	122.55	84.80
8	THIELEN Frank Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein	GER	1961	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		22.95	22.95	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	46.95	
					5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		22.40	69.35	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		26.10	95.45	
					5.0	612C	1.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		21.75	117.20	90.15
9	MUELLER Reinhard Schwimmer Bayern 07 Nuernberg	GER	1960	50-54	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		21.45	21.45	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.25	47.70	
					5.0	302C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		26.40	74.10	
					5.0	600A	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	P	9.00	83.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.80	106.90	100.45
10	ARIOSI Arturo Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1958	50-54	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		22.10	22.10	
					5.0	103C	1.6	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	0.5		6.40	28.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.75	53.25	
					5.0	612C	1.5	3.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		11.25	64.50	
					5.0	600A	1.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0		20.25	84.75	122.60
11	OM PRAKASH Awasthi Sfi	IND	1962	50-54	7.5	201A	1.9	0.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5		8.55	8.55	
					7.5	612A	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		23.75	32.30	
					7.5	401A	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		23.80	56.10	
					7.5	5112A	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	56.10	
					7.5	5111A	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		22.00	78.10	129.25

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
12	BAHAMON Luis Eduardo Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1961	50-54	5.0	101C	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		16.80	16.80	
					5.0	201A	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	16.80	
					5.0	301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	2.5	2.0	4.0		16.00	32.80	
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		19.60	52.40	
					5.0	103C	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.80	69.20	138.15
13	NAGARAJA Poola Global Swim Center	IND	1959	50-54	5.0	101A	1.4	0.0	1.5	1.5	0.5	3.0		4.90	4.90	
					5.0	201A	1.7	0.0	0.5	0.5	1.5	1.5		4.25	9.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0	0.5	1.5		4.50	13.65	
					5.0	202C	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5		4.50	18.15	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	0.5	0.0	0.0	1.0		1.80	19.95	187.40
AGE GROUP 45-49																
1	LAPIDUS Alex Stanford Masters	USA	1964	45-49	5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	6.5		47.30	47.30	
					7.5	405C	2.7	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		28.35	75.65	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	122.45	
					5.0	105C	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		30.00	152.45	
					10.0	107C	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		31.05	183.50	
					10.0	5152B	2.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		47.85	231.35	
2	BEDELL Will Stanford Masters	USA	1967	45-49	5.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		41.80	41.80	
					7.5	105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		38.40	80.20	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		35.00	115.20	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.45	145.65	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	6.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	186.45	
					10.0	614B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		33.60	220.05	11.30
3	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1964	45-49	7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	44.10	
					7.5	113B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	76.50	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5		32.30	108.80	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.5	7.0	9.0	7.5	7.0		39.60	148.40	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	177.65	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		28.05	205.70	25.65
4	LOVGREN Per Stockholmspolisens Sim If	SWE	1964	45-49	7.5	611A	2.0	6.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		24.00	24.00	
					7.5	612B	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		26.10	50.10	
					7.5	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	83.70	
					7.5	403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		32.30	116.00	
					7.5	105C	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.40	142.40	
					10.0	631C	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		26.35	168.75	62.60
5	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1964	45-49	10.0	101A	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		24.80	24.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.65	49.45	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	74.45	
					7.5	401A	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.60	105.05	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		26.40	131.45	
					7.5	600A	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		19.20	150.65	80.70
6	MARFORI Raul S.S. Lazio Nuoto	ITA	1964	45-49	5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	22.50	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		31.90	54.40	
					5.0	103C	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		19.20	73.60	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	97.60	
					5.0	201C	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		24.75	122.35	
					5.0	203C	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		10.00	132.35	99.00
7	STEFANON Francesco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1967	45-49	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		20.15	20.15	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		21.60	41.75	
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		19.60	61.35	
					5.0	600A	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.50	83.85	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		21.60	105.45	
					7.5	612C	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	4.5		23.20	128.65	102.70

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 40-44																
1	SCHULZ Alexej Svh 98 Ev Heilbronn	GER	1969	40-44	10.0	403B	2.0	7.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.0		51.00	51.00	
					10.0	105B	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		49.45	100.45	
					10.0	301B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		28.50	128.95	
					10.0	632B	2.3	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0		57.50	186.45	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		47.25	233.70	
					10.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	287.70	
2	YERMASHOV Vyacheslav Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1970	40-44	10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0		40.00	40.00	
					10.0	612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		43.70	83.70	
					10.0	403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		48.00	131.70	
					5.0	203C	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		47.00	178.70	
					5.0	303C	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5		43.05	221.75	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		41.80	263.55	24.15
3	SEIBT Erik Dsc Dresden	GER	1972	40-44	10.0	403B	2.0	7.0	9.5	9.0	7.5	8.5		50.00	50.00	
					10.0	614B	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	86.00	
					7.5	105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	134.00	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.00	172.00	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		47.50	219.50	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	253.10	34.60
4	DAINES Nicholas Beaumont Diving Academy	GBR	1972	40-44	10.0	6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		54.40	54.40	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	6.5		46.20	100.60	
					10.0	105B	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.45	127.05	
					10.0	5134D	2.5	6.0	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		35.00	162.05	
					10.0	614B	2.4	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		51.60	213.65	
					10.0	6241B	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		35.10	248.75	38.95
5	LOBET Alain Plongeon Club Strasbourg	FRA	1968	40-44	7.5	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	40.95	
					7.5	622A	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	82.75	
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		42.00	124.75	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		33.60	158.35	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		41.00	199.35	
					7.5	5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	235.35	52.35
6	JENTSCH Simon Vw Mannheim	GER	1972	40-44	10.0	612B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5		32.30	32.30	
					10.0	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0		39.20	71.50	
					10.0	301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		44.65	116.15	
					7.5	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	152.15	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		39.00	191.15	
					10.0	403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.00	228.15	59.55
7	MIRAGLIA Luigi Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1970	40-44	7.5	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.40	30.40	
					10.0	105B	2.3	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		19.55	49.95	
					7.5	401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		25.90	75.85	
					7.5	403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	113.65	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	151.45	
					7.5	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	190.40	97.30
8	DITCHBURN Bryan Amersham Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		19.50	19.50	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	53.50	
					7.5	105C	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		19.80	73.30	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		28.80	102.10	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	134.35	
					10.0	301A	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	166.35	121.35

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
9	METZGER Brian Stanford Masters	USA	1970	40-44	10.0	612B	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		32.30	32.30	
					10.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		26.40	58.70	
					10.0	105B	2.3	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		21.85	80.55	
					10.0	403B	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		25.00	105.55	
					10.0	405C	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		23.75	129.30	
					10.0	401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		25.90	155.20	132.50
10	CORRA' Stefano Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1970	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		20.15	20.15	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		30.60	50.75	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	84.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.00	111.75	
					5.0	202A	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		19.55	131.30	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0		7.20	138.50	149.20
11	HANIQUE Mikel Psv	NED	1971	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		21.45	21.45	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		24.75	46.20	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	78.50	
					5.0	611A	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		20.70	99.20	
					5.0	612C	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5		22.50	121.70	
					5.0	631C	1.5	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	P	12.75	134.45	153.25
12	HERATY Richard Barnet Cophthall Swimming Club	GBR	1969	40-44	10.0	600A	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		24.80	24.80	
					7.5	612B	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		22.50	47.30	
					5.0	621A	1.7	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		14.45	61.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		20.25	82.00	
					5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		18.85	100.85	
					5.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.20	124.05	163.65
13	ARCANGELI Giorgio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1971	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5		20.80	20.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		25.50	46.30	
					5.0	401C	1.4	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5		7.00	53.30	
					5.0	612C	1.5	1.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0		8.25	61.55	
					5.0	201C	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		15.75	77.30	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	101.30	186.40

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	GORSKI Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1973	35-39	10.0	403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		49.00	49.00	
					10.0	301B	1.9	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	82.25	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		47.00	129.25	
					5.0	105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		44.20	173.45	
					5.0	5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		53.75	227.20	
					5.0	632C	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		43.70	270.90	
2	PRIORI Francesco Canottieri Mincio Mantova	ITA	1976	35-39	7.5	103B	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	80.80	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	119.30	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.75	153.05	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0		29.70	182.75	
					7.5	301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		45.60	228.35	42.55
3	BRABENEC Michal Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1975	35-39	7.5	103B	1.6	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		38.40	38.40	
					7.5	612B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		39.60	78.00	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		33.75	111.75	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		47.30	159.05	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	193.45	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.45	223.90	47.00

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick Psv	NED	1973	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		25.35	25.35	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	52.35	
					5.0	600A	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	83.85	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	119.55	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	154.40	
					5.0	5311A	1.9	5.0	3.5	4.0	6.5	5.5		27.55	181.95	88.95
5	GALEANO Francesco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1977	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		22.75	22.75	
					5.0	103C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.00	50.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	81.50	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		38.50	120.00	
					7.5	105C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		34.10	154.10	
					10.0	612B	1.9	0.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	0.0	P	6.65	160.75	110.15
6	MONTESI Walter S.S. Lazio Nuoto	ITA	1976	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		26.00	26.00	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.05	54.05	
					5.0	301C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		23.20	77.25	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	104.25	
					5.0	403C	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		26.40	130.65	
					5.0	203B	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		24.15	154.80	116.10
7	CHOUTKA Robert Czhe Masters Diving Team	CZE	1974	35-39	5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0		27.20	27.20	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		29.25	56.45	
					5.0	403C	2.2	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5		6.60	63.05	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		23.20	86.25	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	116.85	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		31.50	148.35	122.55
8	WARG Alexander Dsc Dresden	GER	1977	35-39	10.0	401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		21.70	21.70	
					7.5	101A	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		29.60	51.30	
					7.5	301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	83.70	
					10.0	201C	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		16.15	99.85	
					10.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	123.85	
					7.5	612B	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		20.70	144.55	126.35
9	BALZI Maurizio Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1973	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5		20.80	20.80	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	48.00	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.40	70.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		24.00	94.40	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		27.20	121.60	
					5.0	612B	1.7	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		13.60	135.20	135.70
10	SEGALINI Stefano Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1975	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	3.0	2.5	4.5	4.0		14.95	14.95	
					5.0	103B	1.7	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0		8.50	23.45	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	1.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	1.5		10.80	34.25	
					5.0	202A	1.7	1.0	2.0	2.5	1.0	2.0		8.50	42.75	
					7.5	401B	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		18.90	61.65	
					7.5	612B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		21.60	83.25	187.65
11	YADWAD Bassappa Holbassa Sfi	IND	1973	35-39	5.0	101A	1.4	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.5		10.50	10.50	
					7.5	202A	1.8	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.5		8.10	18.60	
					5.0	621A	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	18.60	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.5		5.40	24.00	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.00	
					5.0	201A	1.7	0.5	2.0	0.5	1.0	1.5		5.10	29.10	241.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 30-34																
1	POLYAKOV Pavel Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1978	30-34	10.0	6241B	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		54.00	54.00	
					10.0	405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5		54.60	108.60	
					7.5	5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		42.00	150.60	
					5.0	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.00	202.60	
					5.0	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		51.60	254.20	
					10.0	5251B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		59.80	314.00	
2	BARNES Michael Manchester Aquatics Club	GBR	1979	30-34	10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		38.40	38.40	
					7.5	201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	78.90	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		40.95	119.85	
					7.5	105B	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		55.20	175.05	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		71.40	246.45	
					5.0	403B	2.4	9.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	9.0		61.20	307.65	6.35
3	MANN Warrick Melam	AUS	1978	30-34	10.0	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	39.90	
					7.5	105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	86.70	
					10.0	107C	2.7	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		43.20	129.90	
					10.0	6241B	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		43.20	173.10	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		51.45	224.55	
					10.0	5134D	2.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	224.55	89.45
4	WUERSCHIG Thomas Telekompost Sportgemeins. KOIn	GER	1978	30-34	10.0	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.5		30.40	30.40	
					5.0	201B	1.6	2.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	7.0		24.00	54.40	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	91.15	
					10.0	301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		40.85	132.00	
					10.0	403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		41.00	173.00	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.00	212.00	102.00
5	NARDI Federico Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1980	30-34	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	31.45	
					7.5	105B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		30.00	61.45	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		24.75	86.20	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		33.00	119.20	
					5.0	622C	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		25.20	144.40	
					10.0	612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		41.80	186.20	127.80
6	HANSLER Christian Freiburger Turnerschaften 1844	GER	1981	30-34	10.0	101B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5		32.25	32.25	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		25.50	57.75	
					5.0	201A	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		19.55	77.30	
					7.5	301A	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		27.00	104.30	
					10.0	403C	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		27.00	131.30	
					10.0	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	162.50	151.50
7	FACCHINI Marco Polisportiva Comunale Riccione	ITA	1979	30-34	7.5	101B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	26.25	
					7.5	401B	1.4	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0		19.60	45.85	
					10.0	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	69.05	
					10.0	403C	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0		24.30	93.35	
					10.0	612B	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		30.40	123.75	
					5.0	301C	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		24.80	148.55	165.45
8	LARSEN Lenny Rose Bowl Aquatics	USA	1980	30-34	10.0	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.20	19.20	
					7.5	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		23.80	43.00	
					10.0	403B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.00	77.00	
					7.5	612B	1.8	3.5	3.0	1.5	3.5	2.5		16.20	93.20	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	121.20	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0		26.35	147.55	166.45

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
9	ELLENDER Richard Raf Diving	GBR	1982	30-34	5.0	203C	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		26.00	26.00	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		23.40	49.40	
					5.0	103C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		21.60	71.00	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0		24.65	95.65	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5		22.00	117.65	
					5.0	204C	2.2	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5		11.00	128.65	185.35
10	OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1980	30-34	7.5	103B	1.6	4.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		14.40	14.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	39.15	
					5.0	612B	1.7	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	1.5		9.35	48.50	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		15.40	63.90	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.25	90.15	
					7.5	105B	2.4	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		33.60	123.75	190.25
11	MAAS Ryan Stanford Masters	USA	1982	30-34	5.0	101A	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		19.60	19.60	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	1.5		11.70	31.30	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.0		25.60	56.90	
					5.0	401C	1.4	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.5		14.00	70.90	
					5.0	5411B	1.7	0.5	1.5	0.5	0.0	1.0		3.40	74.30	
					5.0	201A	1.7	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.5	1.0		9.35	83.65	230.35

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	ROSENEY Curdin Schwimmclub St.Gallen Scsg	SUI	1983	25-29	5.0	403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		34.80	34.80	
					7.5	105B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		31.20	66.00	
					10.0	614B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	103.20	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		33.60	136.80	
					10.0	405C	2.5	8.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.5		57.50	194.30	
					10.0	107C	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.75	228.05	
2	MILLICAN Chris Stanford Masters	USA	1984	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		26.65	26.65	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	55.55	
					5.0	105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5		27.60	83.15	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		37.40	120.55	
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		31.45	152.00	
					5.0	5233D	2.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5		10.00	162.00	66.05
3	LUNGI Davide Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1987	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		19.50	19.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	43.50	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	68.25	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		28.05	96.30	
					7.5	612B	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		27.90	124.20	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.30	160.50	67.55
4	ELIA Leonardo Circolo Canottieri Aniene	ITA	1984	25-29	5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	30.75	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	62.65	
					5.0	201C	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.0		3.75	66.40	
					7.5	612B	1.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		11.70	78.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		29.75	107.85	
					5.0	105C	2.4	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5		8.40	116.25	111.80

3m Synchronized Springboard Men Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
AGE GROUP 25-49																					
1	DAMIANI Carlo DAMIANI Davide	ITA	1975	35-39	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																
		ITA	1986	25-29	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																
						103B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			43.80	43.80	
						403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5			48.60	92.40	
						105B	2.4	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			56.88	149.28	
				405C	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	8.0			61.56	210.84			
2	HELIS Ladislav YERMASHOV Vyacheslav	CZE	1964	45-49	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
		CZE	1970	40-44	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
						401B	2.0	8.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			48.60	48.60	
						103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			41.40	90.00	
						403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			37.62	127.62	
				105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			54.72	182.34	28.50		
3	HOLT Nate LAPIDUS Alex	USA	1946	65-69	Longhorn Aquatics																
		USA	1964	45-49	Stanford Masters																
						401B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			43.80	43.80	
						103B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			44.40	88.20	
						105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			43.92	132.12	
				403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			47.25	179.37	31.47		
4	BRABENEC Michal CHOUTKA Robert	CZE	1975	35-39	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
		CZE	1974	35-39	Czhe Masters Diving Team																
						103B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.5	7.5			43.80	43.80	
						401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			48.60	92.40	
						201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			35.64	128.04	
				5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5			49.20	177.24	33.60		
5	MIRAGLIA Luigi OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria	ITA	1970	40-44	Carlo Dibiasi																
		ITA	1980	30-34	Carlo Dibiasi																
						101B	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			40.20	40.20	
						103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			44.40	84.60	
						105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			46.08	130.68	
				5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			34.02	164.70	46.14		
6	HANIQUE Mikel VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick	NED	1971	40-44	Psv																
		NED	1973	35-39	Psv																
						401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			47.40	47.40	
						101B	2.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			43.80	91.20	
						103B	1.6	4.0	4.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			29.28	120.48	
				403C	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			33.06	153.54	57.30		
7	MONTESI Walter PAGANO Daniele	ITA	1976	35-39	S.S. Lazio Nuoto																
		ITA		25-49																	
						101B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			34.80	34.80	
						401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			46.80	81.60	
						105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			28.08	109.68	
				403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			41.58	151.26	59.58		
8	GALEANO Francesco NARDI Federico	ITA	1977	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																
		ITA	1980	30-34	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																
						101B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			36.00	36.00	
						401B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			43.80	79.80	
						103B	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			24.96	104.76	
				105C	2.2	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			34.32	139.08	71.76		
9	DITCHBURN Bryan METCALFE Robert	GBR	1969	40-44	Amersham Swimming Club																
		GBR	1962	50-54	Beaumont Diving Academy																
						103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			34.20	34.20	
						401B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0			42.00	76.20	
						403C	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0			29.07	105.27	
				105C	2.2	1.0	0.5	6.0	7.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.5			15.18	120.45	90.39		
10	BALZI Maurizio SAULLE Filippo	ITA	1973	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																
		ITA	1974	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																
						101B	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			33.60	33.60	
						401C	2.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.0	4.5	2.0			19.80	53.40	
						201C	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.5			32.13	85.53	
				301C	1.8	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			33.48	119.01	91.83		

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	ELIA Leonardo	ITA	1984	25-29	Circolo Canottieri Aniene															
		ITA	1964	45-49	S.S. Lazio Nuoto															
						401B	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	8.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.5	7.0		36.60	36.60	
						101B	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.60	70.20	
						105C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.06	97.26	
					403C	1.9	4.5	2.0	2.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		21.66	118.92	91.92	
12	ARCANGELI Giorgio	ITA	1971	40-44	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione															
		ITA	1966	45-49	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione															
						101B	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	7.0		40.20	40.20	
						401C	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.0		29.40	69.60	
						103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		25.92	95.52	
					301C	1.8	5.5	5.5	2.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		23.22	118.74	92.10	
13	BECCHIS Ruggero	ITA	1963	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene															
		ITA	1966	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene															
						101B	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		33.00	33.00	
						401B	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	66.60	
						103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	3.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.12	87.72	
					201B	1.8	5.0	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		20.52	108.24	102.60	
14	FACCHINI Marco	ITA	1979	30-34	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione															
		ITA	1975	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione															
						401B	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		33.60	33.60	
						101B	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	62.40	
						103C	1.5	2.5	2.5	5.5	6.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		16.20	78.60	
					5211A	2.0	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.5	3.5		22.20	100.80	110.04	
15	HERATY Richard	GBR	1969	40-44	Barnet Cophthall Swimming Club															
		GBR	1964	45-49	Amersham Swimming Club															
						101C	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5		22.20	22.20	
						401C	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.0		28.20	50.40	
						403C	1.9	2.5	2.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		23.94	74.34	
					103C	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		19.80	94.14	116.70	

AGE GROUP 50+

1	MCALISTER Don	USA	1948	60-64	Oregon															
		USA	1948	60-64	Iao Diving															
						301B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		48.00	48.00	
						5111A	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0		51.00	99.00	
						105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		51.84	150.84	
					5134D	2.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		60.00	210.84		
2	CULTRERA DI MONTESANO Ni	ITA	1960	50-54	S.S. Lazio Nuoto A.S.D.															
		ITA	1958	50-54	Carlo Dibiasi															
						101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		44.40	44.40	
						401B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		45.60	90.00	
						103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.72	120.72	
					403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.05	157.77	53.07	
3	MCNALLY Jim	GBR	1952	60-64	Beaumont Diving Academy															
		GBR	1951	60-64	Amersham Swimming Club															
						101A	2.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0		44.40	44.40	
						103B	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		43.80	88.20	
						5111A	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	129.00	
					5132D	2.1	3.0	2.0	7.0	7.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		27.72	156.72	54.12	
4	DIBDEN Lindsay	GBR	1962	50-54	City Of Southampton															
		GBR	1960	50-54	Southampton Diving Academy															
						401B	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	3.0	4.5		27.60	27.60	
						103B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0		45.60	73.20	
						403C	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.21	103.41	
					105C	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		42.90	146.31	64.53	
5	AUBER Giuseppe	ITA	1938	70-74	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904															
		ITA	1945	65-69	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904															
						101B	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0		40.20	40.20	
						401B	2.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		33.00	73.20	
						202A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.64	108.84	
					5211A	2.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		33.60	142.44	68.40	
6	RUHL Alexander	GER	1952	60-64	Tv-Meisenheim															
		GER	1961	50-54	Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein															
						101B	2.0	6.0	6.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.80	34.80	
						401B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		35.40	70.20	
						5211A	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		27.60	97.80	
					403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.48	134.28	76.56	

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM													
	TEAM		DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
7	ARIOSI Arturo	ITA	1958	50-54	Canottieri Mincio Mantova													
	BARALDINI Luca	ITA	1962	50-54	Canottieri Mincio Mantova													
			101B	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		35.40	35.40		
			103B	2.0	5.5	5.5	1.5	1.0	4.5	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		24.60	60.00		
			401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		21.42	81.42		
			301B	1.9	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	6.0		21.09	102.51	108.33	

Synchronized Platform Men Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM																		
						H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
AGE GROUP 25-49																							
1	GORSKI Alexander SEIBT Erik	GER	1973	35-39	Dsc Dresden																		
						GER	1972	40-44	Dsc Dresden														
						10.0	103B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5		52.20	52.20			
						10.0	301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		46.20	98.40			
						10.0	403B	2.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		48.00	146.40			
			10.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	4.0		37.80	184.20						
2	MONTESI Walter PAGANO Daniele	ITA	1976	35-39	S.S. Lazio Nuoto																		
						ITA		25-49															
						5.0	103B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		39.00	39.00			
						5.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		45.00	84.00			
						5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		41.58	125.58			
			5.0	105C	2.4	5.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0		36.00	161.58	22.62					
3	MIRAGLIA Luigi OTTAVIANI Alfredo Maria	ITA	1970	40-44	Carlo Dibiasi																		
						ITA	1980	30-34	Carlo Dibiasi														
						5.0	101B	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.0		39.60	39.60			
						5.0	401B	2.0	5.5	7.5	5.0	4.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	79.20			
						5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		33.15	112.35			
			10.0	105B	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	6.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5		43.47	155.82	28.38					
4	HANIQUE Mikel VRIJALDENHOVEN Patrick	NED	1971	40-44	Psv																		
						NED	1973	35-39	Psv														
						5.0	101B	2.0	5.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		45.60	45.60			
						5.0	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		42.00	87.60			
						5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5		40.29	127.89			
			5.0	612C	1.5	6.0	4.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		25.20	153.09	31.11					
5	CORRA' Stefano NARDI Federico	ITA	1970	40-44	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																		
						ITA	1980	30-34	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione														
						5.0	101B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	43.20			
						5.0	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.0		37.80	81.00			
						5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		37.23	118.23			
			10.0	612B	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		34.77	153.00	31.20					
6	FACCHINI Marco GALEANO Francesco	ITA	1979	30-34	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																		
						ITA	1977	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione														
						5.0	101B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.60	36.60			
						5.0	103C	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0		45.60	82.20			
						5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		22.95	105.15			
			5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		40.26	145.41	38.79					
7	DITCHBURN Bryan METCALFE Robert	GBR	1969	40-44	Amersham Swimming Club																		
						GBR	1962	50-54	Beaumont Diving Academy														
						10.0	101B	2.0	4.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	7.0	4.5		31.80	31.80			
						10.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0		46.20	78.00			
						10.0	403C	1.8	4.5	3.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.5	4.5		25.92	103.92			
			10.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		33.60	137.52	46.68					
8	HERATY Richard SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1969	40-44	Barnet Copthall Swimming Club																		
						GBR	1964	45-49	Amersham Swimming Club														
						5.0	401C	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.00	39.00			
						5.0	101C	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		37.80	76.80			
						5.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.5	5.5		24.96	101.76			
			5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		31.86	133.62	50.58					
9	ELIA Leonardo MARFORI Raul	ITA	1984	25-29	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																		
						ITA	1964	45-49	S.S. Lazio Nuoto														
						5.0	101B	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.20	37.20			
						5.0	401B	2.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		33.00	70.20			
						5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	3.0	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.28	108.48			
			5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		24.00	132.48	51.72					

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	CAT	TEAM	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
10	BALZI Maurizio STEFANON Francesco	ITA	1973	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
		ITA	1967	45-49	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					38.40	38.40	
			5.0	401B	2.0		5.0	5.0	2.5	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					34.80	73.20	
			5.0	5211A	1.8		2.5	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					24.30	97.50	
	5.0	103C	1.6		4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0					30.24	127.74	56.46		
11	SAULLE Filippo SEGALINI Stefano	ITA	1974	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
		ITA	1975	35-39	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					40.20	40.20	
			5.0	401B	2.0		5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0					42.00	82.20	
			5.0	103C	1.6		4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0					31.20	113.40	
	5.0	5211A	1.8		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.00	113.40	70.80		
12	ARCANGELI Giorgio CURZI Giorgio	ITA	1971	40-44	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
		ITA	1966	45-49	Polisportiva Comunale Riccione																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0					36.60	36.60	
			5.0	401C	2.0		4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5					31.20	67.80	
			5.0	103C	1.6		3.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5					24.00	91.80	
	5.0	5211A	1.8		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.00	91.80	92.40		
13	BECCHIS Ruggero SCIPIONI Stefano	ITA	1963	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																	
		ITA	1966	25-49	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					34.80	34.80	
			5.0	401B	2.0		3.5	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0					26.40	61.20	
			5.0	103C	1.6		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.00	61.20	
	5.0	201B	1.6		4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0					27.84	89.04	95.16		

AGE GROUP 50+

1	MCNALLY Jim SIMPSON Trevor	GBR	1952	60-64	Beaumont Diving Academy																	
		GBR	1951	60-64	Amersham Swimming Club																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					43.80	43.80	
			5.0	401B	2.0		6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					44.40	88.20	
			5.0	103B	1.7		6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0					38.25	126.45	
2	DIBDEN Lindsay HUNTER Tony	GBR	1962	50-54	City Of Southampton																	
		GBR	1960	50-54	Southampton Diving Academy																	
			5.0	401B	2.0		6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					39.00	39.00	
			5.0	103B	2.0		6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5					45.00	84.00	
			5.0	403C	2.2		4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5					32.34	116.34	10.11
3	CULTRERA DI MONTESANO NI VERGARI Marco	ITA	1960	50-54	S.S. Lazio Nuoto A.S.D.																	
		ITA	1958	50-54	Carlo Dibiasi																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	4.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	5.5					40.80	40.80	
			5.0	401B	2.0		7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0					35.40	76.20	
			5.0	103B	1.7		6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5					39.78	115.98	10.47
4	AUBER Giuseppe SBISA' Valter	ITA	1938	70-74	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904																	
		ITA	1945	65-69	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					36.60	36.60	
			5.0	401B	2.0		5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					40.80	77.40	
			5.0	202A	1.7		4.5	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	4.5					23.46	100.86	25.59
5	RUHL Alexander THIELEN Frank	GER	1952	60-64	Tv-Meisenheim																	
		GER	1961	50-54	Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	8.0	6.5	8.5	6.0	6.5					37.80	37.80	
			5.0	401B	2.0		5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0					39.60	77.40	
			5.0	5211A	1.8		3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.0	2.0					11.88	89.28	37.17
6	ARIOSI Arturo BARALDINI Luca	ITA	1958	50-54	Canottieri Mincio Mantova																	
		ITA	1962	50-54	Canottieri Mincio Mantova																	
			5.0	101B	2.0		5.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					30.00	30.00	
			5.0	401B	2.0		6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5					28.20	58.20	
			5.0	103C	1.6		3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					21.12	79.32	47.13